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ADMINISTRATION
MILESTONES

1 NTP 0 0 0 29MAY07* 0 01 MH, COST, 0.00

PROJECT ADMINISTRATION
400 SUBMIT BONDS AND INSURANCE 5 5 0 29MAY07 04JUN07 12 01 MH, COST, 62,000.00

410 CPM BASELINE COST 5 5 0 29MAY07 04JUN07 12 01 MH, COST, 9,000.00

700 SITE PROTECTION - (WATCH PERSON) 10 10 0 29MAY07 11JUN07 348 01 MH, COST, 6,000.00

710 INSPECTORS OFFICE 14 14 0 29MAY07 15JUN07 344 01 MH, COST, 1,100.00

590 REGULATORY APPROVAL OF ALL TRADES 15 15 0 29MAY07 18JUN07 2 01 MH, COST, 0.00

420 CPM UPDATE (16 UPDATES) 16 16 0 29MAY07 19JUN07 342 01 MH, COST, 16,800.00

730 MONTHLY PROGRESS PHOTOGRAPH (16 MONTHS) 16 16 0 29MAY07 19JUN07 342 01 MH, COST, 2,400.00

440 SITE SUPERVISION 17 17 0 29MAY07 20JUN07 341 01 MH, COST, 212,500.00

450 PROJECT MANAGEMENT 17 17 0 29MAY07 20JUN07 341 01 MH, COST, 178,500.00

460 FIELD EQUIP, TRAILER, TOILET, STORAGE 17 17 0 29MAY07 20JUN07 341 01 MH, COST, 27,200.00

430 PHOTOGRAPH EXISTING CONDITION 1 1 0 03JUL07 03JUL07 6 01 MH, COST, 500.00

UTILITIES
520 PERMANENT GAS AND UTILITY CONNECTIONS 0 0 0 08NOV07 85 01 MH, COST, 0.00

550 PERMANENT WATER UTILITY CONNECTION 0 0 0 08NOV07 85 01 MH, COST, 0.00

580 PERMANENT ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS 0 0 0 16MAY08 66 01 MH, COST, 0.00

PRECONSTRUCTION
MILESTONES

10 BUILDING TEMP WEATHERTIGHT 0 0 0 12MAY08 1 01 MH, COST, 0.00

20 PERMANENT POWER 0 0 0 16MAY08 66 16 MH, COST, 0.00

30 HVAC START-UP 0 0 0 05SEP08 36 15 MH, COST, 0.00

SUBMIT FOR APPROVAL
1000 SFA - CAST-IN-PLACE CONCRETE 5 5 0 29MAY07 04JUN07 10 03 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1010 SFA - LGWT  INSULATING CONCRETE & COATING 5 5 0 29MAY07 04JUN07 10 03 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1900 SFA - EROSION CONTROL 5 5 0 29MAY07 04JUN07 0 02 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1150 SFA - DAMPROOFING 10 10 0 29MAY07 11JUN07 10 07 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1040 SFA - STRUCTURAL STEEL FRAMING 25 25 0 29MAY07 02JUL07 52 05 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1050 SFA - STEEL JOISTS 25 25 0 29MAY07 02JUL07 59 05 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1060 SFA - STEEL DECKING 25 25 0 29MAY07 02JUL07 63 05 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1160 SFA - LOW PROFILE GREEN ROOF 50 50 0 29MAY07 07AUG07 29 07 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1170 SFA - SHEET WATERPROOFING 50 50 0 29MAY07 07AUG07 29 07 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1180 SFA - THERMAL INSULATION 50 50 0 29MAY07 07AUG07 29 07 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1190 SFA - MEMBRANE ROOFING 50 50 0 29MAY07 07AUG07 29 07 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1200 SFA - SHEET METAL FLASHING & TRIM 50 50 0 29MAY07 07AUG07 29 07 MH, COST, 2,000.00

2007 2008
AJ J A S O N D J F M A M J J A S O NE

NTP         1

SUBMIT BONDS AND INSURANCE       400

CPM BASELINE COST       410

SITE PROTECTION - (WATCH PERSON)       700

INSPECTORS OFFICE       710

REGULATORY APPROVAL OF ALL TRADES       590

CPM UPDATE (16 UPDATES)       420

MONTHLY PROGRESS PHOTOGRAPH (16 MONT       730

SITE SUPERVISION       440

PROJECT MANAGEMENT       450

FIELD EQUIP, TRAILER, TOILET, STORAGE       460

PHOTOGRAPH EXISTING CONDITION       430

PERMANENT GAS AND UTILITY CONNE       520

PERMANENT WATER UTILITY CONNECT       550

PERMANENT ELECT       580

BUILDING TEMP WE        10
PERMANENT POWER        20

HVAC START-UP        30

SFA - CAST-IN-PLACE CONCRETE      1000

SFA - LGWT  INSULATING CONCRETE & COATING      1010

SFA - EROSION CONTROL      1900

SFA - DAMPROOFING      1150

SFA - STRUCTURAL STEEL FRAMING      1040

SFA - STEEL JOISTS      1050

SFA - STEEL DECKING      1060

SFA - LOW PROFILE GREEN ROOF      1160

SFA - SHEET WATERPROOFING      1170

SFA - THERMAL INSULATION      1180

SFA - MEMBRANE ROOFING      1190

SFA - SHEET METAL FLASHING & TRIM      1200
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SUBMIT FOR APPROVAL
1210 SFA - ROOF SPECIALTIES 50 50 0 29MAY07 07AUG07 29 07 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1220 SFA - ROOF ACCESSORIES 50 50 0 29MAY07 07AUG07 29 07 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1230 SFA - JOINT SEALANTS 50 50 0 29MAY07 07AUG07 29 07 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1540 SFA - FIRE ALARM 50 50 0 29MAY07 07AUG07 112 16 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1550 SFA - FIRE SUPPRESSION SPRINKLERS 50 50 0 29MAY07 07AUG07 92 13 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1570 SFA - SUPPORTS & ANCHORS 50 50 0 29MAY07 07AUG07 64 15 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1580 SFA - POTABLE WATER STORAGE TANKS 50 50 0 29MAY07 07AUG07 105 15 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1590 SFA - FUEL GAS PIPING 50 50 0 29MAY07 07AUG07 117 15 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1600 SFA - PIPE INSULATION 50 50 0 29MAY07 07AUG07 117 15 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1650 SFA - SANITARY WASTE & VENT PIPING 50 50 0 29MAY07 07AUG07 117 15 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1670 SFA - DOMESTIC WATER PIPING 50 50 0 29MAY07 07AUG07 117 15 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1680 SFA - DOMESTIC WATER HEATERS 50 50 0 29MAY07 07AUG07 100 15 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1690 SFA - SOLAR PANELS 50 50 0 29MAY07 07AUG07 67 15 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1700 SFA - FURNACES 50 50 0 29MAY07 07AUG07 85 15 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1720 SFA - CONDENSING UNITS 50 50 0 29MAY07 07AUG07 90 15 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1770 SFA - DUCTWORK 50 50 0 29MAY07 07AUG07 110 15 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1790 SFA - DUCT ACCESSORIES 50 50 0 29MAY07 07AUG07 110 15 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1830 SFA - WIRE & CABLE 50 50 0 29MAY07 07AUG07 115 16 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1890 SFA - MOTION DETECTION SYSTEM 50 50 0 29MAY07 07AUG07 115 16 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1980 SFA - SITE SANITARY PIPING 50 50 0 29MAY07 07AUG07 117 33 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1990 SFA - SUBDRAINAGE 50 50 0 29MAY07 07AUG07 120 33 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1020 SFA - UNIT MASONRY 100 100 0 29MAY07 17OCT07 120 04 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1030 SFA - STONE 100 100 0 29MAY07 17OCT07 122 04 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1070 SFA - COLD FOMRED METAL FRAMING 100 100 0 29MAY07 17OCT07 77 05 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1080 SFA - METAL FABRICATIONS 100 100 0 29MAY07 17OCT07 154 05 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1090 SFA - METAL STAIRS 100 100 0 29MAY07 17OCT07 150 05 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1120 SFA - ROUGH CARPENTRY 100 100 0 29MAY07 17OCT07 87 06 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1240 SFA - HOLLOW METAL DOORS & FRAMES 100 100 0 29MAY07 17OCT07 75 08 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1250 SFA - FLUSH WOOD DOORS 100 100 0 29MAY07 17OCT07 75 08 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1260 SFA - ALUMINUM FRAMED ENTRANCES 100 100 0 29MAY07 17OCT07 75 08 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1270 SFA - WOOD WINDOWS 100 100 0 29MAY07 17OCT07 75 08 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1280 SFA - DOOR HARDWARE 100 100 0 29MAY07 17OCT07 75 08 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1290 SFA - GLAZING 100 100 0 29MAY07 17OCT07 75 08 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1300 SFA - GWB 100 100 0 29MAY07 17OCT07 106 09 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1310 SFA - CERAMIC TILE 100 100 0 29MAY07 17OCT07 145 09 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1320 SFA - ACOUSTICAL CEILING TILE 100 100 0 29MAY07 17OCT07 183 09 MH, COST, 2,000.00

2007 2008
AJ J A S O N D J F M A M J J A S O NE

SFA - ROOF SPECIALTIES      1210

SFA - ROOF ACCESSORIES      1220

SFA - JOINT SEALANTS      1230

SFA - FIRE ALARM      1540

SFA - FIRE SUPPRESSION SPRINKLERS      1550

SFA - SUPPORTS & ANCHORS      1570

SFA - POTABLE WATER STORAGE TANKS      1580

SFA - FUEL GAS PIPING      1590

SFA - PIPE INSULATION      1600

SFA - SANITARY WASTE & VENT PIPING      1650

SFA - DOMESTIC WATER PIPING      1670

SFA - DOMESTIC WATER HEATERS      1680

SFA - SOLAR PANELS      1690

SFA - FURNACES      1700

SFA - CONDENSING UNITS      1720

SFA - DUCTWORK      1770

SFA - DUCT ACCESSORIES      1790

SFA - WIRE & CABLE      1830

SFA - MOTION DETECTION SYSTEM      1890

SFA - SITE SANITARY PIPING      1980

SFA - SUBDRAINAGE      1990

SFA - UNIT MASONRY      1020

SFA - STONE      1030

SFA - COLD FOMRED METAL FRAM      1070

SFA - METAL FABRICATIONS      1080

SFA - METAL STAIRS      1090

SFA - ROUGH CARPENTRY      1120

SFA - HOLLOW METAL DOORS & F      1240

SFA - FLUSH WOOD DOORS      1250

SFA - ALUMINUM FRAMED ENTRAN      1260

SFA - WOOD WINDOWS      1270

SFA - DOOR HARDWARE      1280

SFA - GLAZING      1290

SFA - GWB      1300

SFA - CERAMIC TILE      1310

SFA - ACOUSTICAL CEILING TILE      1320
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SUBMIT FOR APPROVAL
1370 SFA - EXTERIOR PAINTING 100 100 0 29MAY07 17OCT07 82 09 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1380 SFA - INTERIOR PAINTING 100 100 0 29MAY07 17OCT07 154 09 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1430 SFA - LOUVERS & VENTS 100 100 0 29MAY07 17OCT07 159 15 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1450 SFA - OPERABLE PARTITIONS 100 100 0 29MAY07 17OCT07 110 10 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1560 SFA - ELEVATOR 100 100 0 29MAY07 17OCT07 100 14 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1610 SFA - DUCTWORK INSULATION 100 100 0 29MAY07 17OCT07 70 15 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1620 SFA - PLUMBING SPECIALTIES 100 100 0 29MAY07 17OCT07 159 15 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1740 SFA - ROOFTOP UNITS 100 100 0 29MAY07 17OCT07 96 15 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1780 SFA - CONTROLS 100 100 0 29MAY07 17OCT07 105 16 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1800 SFA - DIFFUSERS, REGISTERS & GRILLS 100 100 0 29MAY07 17OCT07 174 15 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1810 SFA - TESTING, ADJUSTING & BALANCING 100 100 0 29MAY07 17OCT07 70 15 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1820 SFA - CONDUIT 100 100 0 29MAY07 17OCT07 70 16 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1840 SFA - PANELBOARDS 100 100 0 29MAY07 17OCT07 116 16 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1850 SFA - GROUNDING 100 100 0 29MAY07 17OCT07 121 16 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1880 SFA - LIGHTING 100 100 0 29MAY07 17OCT07 159 16 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1100 SFA - PIPE & TUBE RAILINGS 150 150 0 29MAY07 04JAN08 138 15 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1110 SFA - DECORATIVE METAL 150 150 0 29MAY07 04JAN08 130 05 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1130 SFA - INTERIOR FINISH CARPENTRY 150 150 0 29MAY07 04JAN08 133 06 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1140 SFA - INTERIOR ARCHITECTURAL WOODWORK 150 150 0 29MAY07 04JAN08 138 06 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1330 SFA - RESILIENT BASE & ACCESSORIES 150 150 0 29MAY07 04JAN08 143 09 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1340 SFA - SHEET VINYL FLOORING 150 150 0 29MAY07 04JAN08 149 09 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1350 SFA - RESILIENT TILE FLOORING 150 150 0 29MAY07 04JAN08 149 09 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1360 SFA - CARPET 150 150 0 29MAY07 04JAN08 154 09 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1390 SFA - HIGH PERFORMANCE COATINGS 150 150 0 29MAY07 04JAN08 143 09 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1400 SFA - VISUAL DISPLAY BOARDS 150 150 0 29MAY07 04JAN08 149 10 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1440 SFA - TOILET COMPARTMENTS 150 150 0 29MAY07 04JAN08 154 10 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1460 SFA - TOILET, BATH & LAUNDRY ACCESS. 150 150 0 29MAY07 04JAN08 160 10 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1470 SFA - FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINETS 150 150 0 29MAY07 04JAN08 164 10 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1480 SFA - FIRE EXTINGUISHERS 150 150 0 29MAY07 04JAN08 164 10 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1490 SFA - METAL LOCKERS 150 150 0 29MAY07 04JAN08 143 10 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1500 SFA - PROJECTION SCREENS 150 150 0 29MAY07 04JAN08 159 10 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1510 SFA - KITCHEN APPLIANCES 150 150 0 29MAY07 04JAN08 138 11 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1520 SFA - BLINDS 150 150 0 29MAY07 04JAN08 165 12 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1530 SFA - FLOOR MATS & FRAMES 150 150 0 29MAY07 04JAN08 169 10 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1630 SFA - PLUMBING FIXTURES 150 150 0 29MAY07 04JAN08 139 15 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1640 SFA - SUMP PUMP 150 150 0 29MAY07 04JAN08 158 15 MH, COST, 2,000.00

2007 2008
AJ J A S O N D J F M A M J J A S O NE

SFA - EXTERIOR PAINTING      1370

SFA - INTERIOR PAINTING      1380

SFA - LOUVERS & VENTS      1430

SFA - OPERABLE PARTITIONS      1450

SFA - ELEVATOR      1560

SFA - DUCTWORK INSULATION      1610

SFA - PLUMBING SPECIALTIES      1620

SFA - ROOFTOP UNITS      1740

SFA - CONTROLS      1780

SFA - DIFFUSERS, REGISTERS & G      1800

SFA - TESTING, ADJUSTING & BAL      1810

SFA - CONDUIT      1820

SFA - PANELBOARDS      1840

SFA - GROUNDING      1850

SFA - LIGHTING      1880

SFA - PIPE & TUBE RAILIN      1100

SFA - DECORATIVE METAL      1110

SFA - INTERIOR FINISH CA      1130

SFA - INTERIOR ARCHITEC      1140

SFA - RESILIENT BASE & A      1330

SFA - SHEET VINYL FLOOR      1340

SFA - RESILIENT TILE FLO      1350

SFA - CARPET      1360

SFA - HIGH PERFORMANC      1390

SFA - VISUAL DISPLAY BO      1400

SFA - TOILET COMPARTME      1440

SFA - TOILET, BATH & LAU      1460

SFA - FIRE EXTINGUISHER      1470

SFA - FIRE EXTINGUISHER      1480

SFA - METAL LOCKERS      1490

SFA - PROJECTION SCREE      1500

SFA - KITCHEN APPLIANC      1510

SFA - BLINDS      1520

SFA - FLOOR MATS & FRA      1530

SFA - PLUMBING FIXTURE      1630

SFA - SUMP PUMP      1640
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SUBMIT FOR APPROVAL
1660 SFA - STORM DRAINAGE PIPING 150 150 0 29MAY07 04JAN08 159 15 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1910 SFA - ASPHALT PAVING 150 150 0 29MAY07 04JAN08 172 02 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1920 SFA - CONCRETE PAVING 150 150 0 29MAY07 04JAN08 163 32 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1930 SFA - FENCING 150 150 0 29MAY07 04JAN08 149 05 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1940 SFA - LANDSCAPING 150 150 0 29MAY07 04JAN08 174 32 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1950 SFA - SITE FURNISHINGS 150 150 0 29MAY07 04JAN08 169 32 MH, COST, 2,000.00

1970 SFA - SITE STORM PIPING 150 150 0 29MAY07 04JAN08 159 33 MH, COST, 2,000.00

PERMITS
930 DCRA PERMIT - SHEETING/SHORING 25 25 0 29MAY07 02JUL07 13 31 MH, COST, 0.00

950 DCRA PERMIT - DEMOLITION PERMIT 25 25 0 29MAY07 02JUL07 7 01 MH, COST, 0.00

750 DCRA PERMIT - PLUMBING 25 25 0 05JUN07 10JUL07 169 15 MH, COST, 200.00

760 DCRA PERMIT - ELECTRICAL 25 25 0 05JUN07 10JUL07 52 16 MH, COST, 200.00

770 DCRA PERMIT - HVAC 25 25 0 05JUN07 10JUL07 172 15 MH, COST, 200.00

780 DCRA PERMIT - ELEVATOR 25 25 0 05JUN07 10JUL07 281 14 MH, COST, 200.00

REVIEW & APPROVAL
2000 R/A - CAST-IN-PLACE CONCRETE 30 30 0 05JUN07 04JUL07 14 03 MH, COST, 0.00

2010 R/A - LGWT  INSULATING CONCRETE & COATING 30 30 0 05JUN07 04JUL07 14 03 MH, COST, 0.00

2900 R/A - EROSION CONTROL 30 30 0 05JUN07 04JUL07 0 02 MH, COST, 0.00

2150 R/A - DAMPROOFING 30 30 0 12JUN07 11JUL07 14 07 MH, COST, 0.00

2040 R/A - STRUCTURAL STEEL FRAMING 30 30 0 03JUL07 01AUG07 76 05 MH, COST, 0.00

2050 R/A - STEEL JOISTS 30 30 0 03JUL07 01AUG07 85 05 MH, COST, 0.00

2060 R/A - STEEL DECKING 30 30 0 03JUL07 01AUG07 91 05 MH, COST, 0.00

2160 R/A - LOW PROFILE GREEN ROOF 30 30 0 08AUG07 06SEP07 42 07 MH, COST, 0.00

2170 R/A - SHEET WATERPROOFING 30 30 0 08AUG07 06SEP07 42 07 MH, COST, 0.00

2180 R/A - THERMAL INSULATION 30 30 0 08AUG07 06SEP07 42 07 MH, COST, 0.00

2190 R/A - MEMBRANE ROOFING 30 30 0 08AUG07 06SEP07 42 07 MH, COST, 0.00

2200 R/A - SHEET METAL FLASHING & TRIM 30 30 0 08AUG07 06SEP07 42 07 MH, COST, 0.00

2210 R/A - ROOF SPECIALTIES 30 30 0 08AUG07 06SEP07 42 07 MH, COST, 0.00

2220 R/A - ROOF ACCESSORIES 30 30 0 08AUG07 06SEP07 42 07 MH, COST, 0.00

2230 R/A - JOINT SEALANTS 30 30 0 08AUG07 06SEP07 42 07 MH, COST, 0.00

2540 R/A - FIRE ALARM 30 30 0 08AUG07 06SEP07 168 16 MH, COST, 0.00

2550 R/A - FIRE SUPPRESSION SPRINKLERS 30 30 0 08AUG07 06SEP07 133 13 MH, COST, 0.00

2570 R/A - SUPPORTS & ANCHORS 30 30 0 08AUG07 06SEP07 91 15 MH, COST, 0.00

2580 R/A - POTABLE WATER STORAGE TANKS 30 30 0 08AUG07 06SEP07 157 33 MH, COST, 0.00

2590 R/A - FUEL GAS PIPING 30 30 0 08AUG07 06SEP07 175 33 MH, COST, 0.00

2600 R/A - PIPE INSULATION 30 30 0 08AUG07 06SEP07 175 15 MH, COST, 0.00

2007 2008
AJ J A S O N D J F M A M J J A S O NE

SFA - STORM DRAINAGE P      1660

SFA - ASPHALT PAVING      1910

SFA - CONCRETE PAVING      1920

SFA - FENCING      1930

SFA - LANDSCAPING      1940

SFA - SITE FURNISHINGS      1950

SFA - SITE STORM PIPING      1970

DCRA PERMIT - SHEETING/SHORING       930

DCRA PERMIT - DEMOLITION PERMIT       950

DCRA PERMIT - PLUMBING       750

DCRA PERMIT - ELECTRICAL       760

DCRA PERMIT - HVAC       770

DCRA PERMIT - ELEVATOR       780

R/A - CAST-IN-PLACE CONCRETE      2000

R/A - LGWT  INSULATING CONCRETE & COAT      2010

R/A - EROSION CONTROL      2900

R/A - DAMPROOFING      2150

R/A - STRUCTURAL STEEL FRAMING      2040

R/A - STEEL JOISTS      2050

R/A - STEEL DECKING      2060

R/A - LOW PROFILE GREEN ROOF      2160

R/A - SHEET WATERPROOFING      2170

R/A - THERMAL INSULATION      2180

R/A - MEMBRANE ROOFING      2190

R/A - SHEET METAL FLASHING & TRIM      2200

R/A - ROOF SPECIALTIES      2210

R/A - ROOF ACCESSORIES      2220

R/A - JOINT SEALANTS      2230

R/A - FIRE ALARM      2540

R/A - FIRE SUPPRESSION SPRINKLERS      2550

R/A - SUPPORTS & ANCHORS      2570

R/A - POTABLE WATER STORAGE TAN      2580

R/A - FUEL GAS PIPING      2590

R/A - PIPE INSULATION      2600
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REVIEW & APPROVAL
2650 R/A - SANITARY WASTE & VENT PIPING 30 30 0 08AUG07 06SEP07 175 15 MH, COST, 0.00

2670 R/A - DOMESTIC WATER PIPING 30 30 0 08AUG07 06SEP07 175 15 MH, COST, 0.00

2680 R/A - DOMESTIC WATER HEATERS 30 30 0 08AUG07 06SEP07 150 15 MH, COST, 0.00

2690 R/A - SOLAR PANELS 30 30 0 08AUG07 06SEP07 94 15 MH, COST, 0.00

2700 R/A - FURNACES 30 30 0 08AUG07 06SEP07 122 15 MH, COST, 0.00

2720 R/A - CONDENCING UNITS 30 30 0 08AUG07 06SEP07 129 15 MH, COST, 0.00

2770 R/A - DUCTWORK 30 30 0 08AUG07 06SEP07 166 15 MH, COST, 0.00

2790 R/A - DUCT ACCESSORIES 30 30 0 08AUG07 06SEP07 166 15 MH, COST, 0.00

2830 R/A - WIRE & CABLE 30 30 0 08AUG07 06SEP07 173 16 MH, COST, 0.00

2890 R/A - MOTION DETECTION SYSTEM 30 30 0 08AUG07 06SEP07 173 16 MH, COST, 0.00

2980 R/A - SITE SANITARY PIPING 30 30 0 08AUG07 06SEP07 175 33 MH, COST, 0.00

2990 R/A - SUBDRAINAGE 30 30 0 08AUG07 06SEP07 178 33 MH, COST, 0.00

2020 R/A - UNIT MASONRY 30 30 0 18OCT07 16NOV07 178 04 MH, COST, 0.00

2030 R/A - STONE 30 30 0 18OCT07 16NOV07 181 04 MH, COST, 0.00

2070 R/A - COLD FOMRED METAL FRAMING 30 30 0 18OCT07 16NOV07 118 05 MH, COST, 0.00

2080 R/A - METAL FABRICATIONS 30 30 0 18OCT07 16NOV07 227 05 MH, COST, 0.00

2090 R/A - METAL STAIRS 30 30 0 18OCT07 16NOV07 219 05 MH, COST, 0.00

2120 R/A - ROUGH CARPENTRY 30 30 0 18OCT07 16NOV07 132 06 MH, COST, 0.00

2240 R/A - HOLLOW METAL DOORS & FRAMES 30 30 0 18OCT07 16NOV07 116 08 MH, COST, 0.00

2250 R/A - FLUSH WOOD DOORS 30 30 0 18OCT07 16NOV07 116 08 MH, COST, 0.00

2260 R/A - ALUMINUM FRAMED ENTRANCES 30 30 0 18OCT07 16NOV07 116 08 MH, COST, 0.00

2270 R/A - WOOD WINDOWS 30 30 0 18OCT07 16NOV07 116 08 MH, COST, 0.00

2280 R/A - DOOR HARDWARE 30 30 0 18OCT07 16NOV07 116 09 MH, COST, 0.00

2290 R/A - GLAZING 30 30 0 18OCT07 16NOV07 116 08 MH, COST, 0.00

2300 R/A - GWB 30 30 0 18OCT07 16NOV07 159 09 MH, COST, 0.00

2310 R/A - CERAMIC TILE 30 30 0 18OCT07 16NOV07 213 09 MH, COST, 0.00

2320 R/A - ACOUSTICAL CEILING TILE 30 30 0 18OCT07 16NOV07 268 09 MH, COST, 0.00

2370 R/A - EXTERIOR PAINTING 30 30 0 18OCT07 16NOV07 125 09 MH, COST, 0.00

2380 R/A - INTERIOR PAINTING 30 30 0 18OCT07 16NOV07 228 09 MH, COST, 0.00

2430 R/A - LOUVERS & VENTS 30 30 0 18OCT07 16NOV07 233 15 MH, COST, 0.00

2450 R/A - OPERABLE PARTITIONS 30 30 0 18OCT07 16NOV07 163 10 MH, COST, 0.00

2560 R/A - ELEVATOR 30 30 0 18OCT07 16NOV07 150 14 MH, COST, 0.00

2610 R/A - DUCTWORK INSULATION 30 30 0 18OCT07 16NOV07 109 15 MH, COST, 0.00

2620 R/A - PLUMBING SPECIALTIES 30 30 0 18OCT07 16NOV07 233 15 MH, COST, 0.00

2740 R/A - ROOFTOP UNITS 30 30 0 18OCT07 16NOV07 145 15 MH, COST, 0.00

2780 R/A - CONTROLS 30 30 0 18OCT07 16NOV07 158 15 MH, COST, 0.00

2007 2008
AJ J A S O N D J F M A M J J A S O NE

R/A - SANITARY WASTE & VENT PIPING      2650

R/A - DOMESTIC WATER PIPING      2670

R/A - DOMESTIC WATER HEATERS      2680

R/A - SOLAR PANELS      2690

R/A - FURNACES      2700

R/A - CONDENCING UNITS      2720

R/A - DUCTWORK      2770

R/A - DUCT ACCESSORIES      2790

R/A - WIRE & CABLE      2830

R/A - MOTION DETECTION SYSTEM      2890

R/A - SITE SANITARY PIPING      2980

R/A - SUBDRAINAGE      2990

R/A - UNIT MASONRY      2020

R/A - STONE      2030

R/A - COLD FOMRED METAL FRAMING      2070

R/A - METAL FABRICATIONS      2080

R/A - METAL STAIRS      2090

R/A - ROUGH CARPENTRY      2120

R/A - HOLLOW METAL DOORS & FRAME      2240

R/A - FLUSH WOOD DOORS      2250

R/A - ALUMINUM FRAMED ENTRANCES      2260

R/A - WOOD WINDOWS      2270

R/A - DOOR HARDWARE      2280

R/A - GLAZING      2290

R/A - GWB      2300

R/A - CERAMIC TILE      2310

R/A - ACOUSTICAL CEILING TILE      2320

R/A - EXTERIOR PAINTING      2370

R/A - INTERIOR PAINTING      2380

R/A - LOUVERS & VENTS      2430

R/A - OPERABLE PARTITIONS      2450

R/A - ELEVATOR      2560

R/A - DUCTWORK INSULATION      2610

R/A - PLUMBING SPECIALTIES      2620

R/A - ROOFTOP UNITS      2740

R/A - CONTROLS      2780
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Activity
ID

Activity
Description

OD RD % ES EF TF DIV Resource
ID

Budgeted
Cost

REVIEW & APPROVAL
2800 R/A - DIFFUSERS, REGISTERS & GRILLS 30 30 0 18OCT07 16NOV07 254 15 MH, COST, 0.00

2810 R/A - TESTING, ADJUSTING & BALANCING 30 30 0 18OCT07 16NOV07 109 15 MH, COST, 0.00

2820 R/A - CONDUIT 30 30 0 18OCT07 16NOV07 109 16 MH, COST, 0.00

2840 R/A - PANELBOARDS 30 30 0 18OCT07 16NOV07 173 16 MH, COST, 0.00

2850 R/A - GROUNDING 30 30 0 18OCT07 16NOV07 180 16 MH, COST, 0.00

2880 R/A - LIGHTING 30 30 0 18OCT07 16NOV07 234 16 MH, COST, 0.00

2100 R/A - PIPE & TUBE RAILINGS 30 30 0 05JAN08 03FEB08 197 05 MH, COST, 0.00

2110 R/A - DECORATIVE METAL 30 30 0 05JAN08 03FEB08 186 05 MH, COST, 0.00

2130 R/A - INTERIOR FINISH CARPENTRY 30 30 0 05JAN08 03FEB08 191 06 MH, COST, 0.00

2140 R/A - INTERIOR ARCHITECTURAL WOODWORK 30 30 0 05JAN08 03FEB08 198 06 MH, COST, 0.00

2330 R/A - RESILIENT BASE & ACCESSORIES 30 30 0 05JAN08 03FEB08 205 09 MH, COST, 0.00

2340 R/A - SHEET VINYL FLOORING 30 30 0 05JAN08 03FEB08 213 09 MH, COST, 0.00

2350 R/A - RESILIENT TILE FLOORING 30 30 0 05JAN08 03FEB08 213 09 MH, COST, 0.00

2360 R/A - CARPET 30 30 0 05JAN08 03FEB08 220 09 MH, COST, 0.00

2390 R/A - HIGH PERFORMANCE COATINGS 30 30 0 05JAN08 03FEB08 205 09 MH, COST, 0.00

2400 R/A - VISUAL DISPLAY BOARDS 30 30 0 05JAN08 03FEB08 213 10 MH, COST, 0.00

2440 R/A - TOILET COMPARTMENTS 30 30 0 05JAN08 03FEB08 220 10 MH, COST, 0.00

2460 R/A - TOILET, BATH & LAUNDRY ACCESS. 30 30 0 05JAN08 03FEB08 228 10 MH, COST, 0.00

2470 R/A - FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINETS 30 30 0 05JAN08 03FEB08 234 10 MH, COST, 0.00

2480 R/A - FIRE EXTINGUISHERS 30 30 0 05JAN08 03FEB08 234 10 MH, COST, 0.00

2490 R/A - METAL LOCKERS 30 30 0 05JAN08 03FEB08 205 10 MH, COST, 0.00

2500 R/A - PROJECTION SCREENS 30 30 0 05JAN08 03FEB08 227 10 MH, COST, 0.00

2510 R/A - KITCHEN APPLIANCES 30 30 0 05JAN08 03FEB08 198 11 MH, COST, 0.00

2520 R/A - BLINDS 30 30 0 05JAN08 03FEB08 235 12 MH, COST, 0.00

2530 R/A - FLOOR MATS & FRAMES 30 30 0 05JAN08 03FEB08 242 10 MH, COST, 0.00

2630 R/A - PLUMBING FIXTURES 30 30 0 05JAN08 03FEB08 199 15 MH, COST, 0.00

2640 R/A - SUMP PUMP 30 30 0 05JAN08 03FEB08 224 15 MH, COST, 0.00

2660 R/A - STORM DRAINAGE PIPING 30 30 0 05JAN08 03FEB08 227 15 MH, COST, 0.00

2910 R/A - ASPHALT PAVING 30 30 0 05JAN08 03FEB08 246 02 MH, COST, 0.00

2920 R/A - CONCRETE PAVING 30 30 0 05JAN08 03FEB08 232 32 MH, COST, 0.00

2930 R/A - FENCING 30 30 0 05JAN08 03FEB08 213 05 MH, COST, 0.00

2940 R/A - LANDSCAPING 30 30 0 05JAN08 03FEB08 249 32 MH, COST, 0.00

2950 R/A - SITE FURNISHINGS 30 30 0 05JAN08 03FEB08 242 32 MH, COST, 0.00

2970 R/A - SITE STORM PIPING 30 30 0 05JAN08 03FEB08 227 33 MH, COST, 0.00

SPECIAL APPROVALS
500 PAYMENT TO WASHINGTON GAS 30 30 0 29MAY07 10JUL07 109 01 MH, COST, 200.00

2007 2008
AJ J A S O N D J F M A M J J A S O NE

R/A - DIFFUSERS, REGISTERS & GRILLS      2800

R/A - TESTING, ADJUSTING & BALANCI      2810

R/A - CONDUIT      2820

R/A - PANELBOARDS      2840

R/A - GROUNDING      2850

R/A - LIGHTING      2880

R/A - PIPE & TUBE RAILINGS      2100

R/A - DECORATIVE METAL      2110

R/A - INTERIOR FINISH CARPEN      2130

R/A - INTERIOR ARCHITECTURA      2140

R/A - RESILIENT BASE & ACCES      2330

R/A - SHEET VINYL FLOORING      2340

R/A - RESILIENT TILE FLOORIN      2350

R/A - CARPET      2360

R/A - HIGH PERFORMANCE COA      2390

R/A - VISUAL DISPLAY BOARDS      2400

R/A - TOILET COMPARTMENTS      2440

R/A - TOILET, BATH & LAUNDRY      2460

R/A - FIRE EXTINGUISHER CAB      2470

R/A - FIRE EXTINGUISHERS      2480

R/A - METAL LOCKERS      2490

R/A - PROJECTION SCREENS      2500

R/A - KITCHEN APPLIANCES      2510

R/A - BLINDS      2520

R/A - FLOOR MATS & FRAMES      2530

R/A - PLUMBING FIXTURES      2630

R/A - SUMP PUMP      2640

R/A - STORM DRAINAGE PIPING      2660

R/A - ASPHALT PAVING      2910

R/A - CONCRETE PAVING      2920

R/A - FENCING      2930

R/A - LANDSCAPING      2940

R/A - SITE FURNISHINGS      2950

R/A - SITE STORM PIPING      2970

PAYMENT TO WASHINGTON GAS       500
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Activity
ID

Activity
Description

OD RD % ES EF TF DIV Resource
ID

Budgeted
Cost

SPECIAL APPROVALS
530 PAYMENT TO WASA 30 30 0 29MAY07 10JUL07 129 01 MH, COST, 5,080.00

560 PAYMENT TO PEPCO 30 30 0 29MAY07 10JUL07 22 01 MH, COST, 10,000.00

510 APPROVAL BY WASHINGTON GAS 30 30 0 11JUL07 21AUG07 109 01 MH, COST, 0.00

4030 ELECTRICAL POWER APPROVAL (PEPCO) 30 30 0 11JUL07 21AUG07 22 16 MH, COST, 0.00

4040 WATER & SEWER APPROVAL (WASA) 30 30 0 11JUL07 21AUG07 129 15 MH, COST, 0.00

4000 FIRE MARSHALL APPROVAL - SPRINKLER 30 30 0 08AUG07 19SEP07 92 15 MH, COST, 0.00

4010 FIRE MARSHALL APPROVAL - FIRE ALARM 30 30 0 08AUG07 19SEP07 112 16 MH, COST, 0.00

4020 SITE GAS LINE APPROVAL (WASH. GAS) 30 30 0 22AUG07 03OCT07 109 15 MH, COST, 0.00

FABRICATE & DELIVER
3900 F&D - EROSION CONTROL 1 1 0 05JUL07 05JUL07 0 02 MH, COST, 2,100.00

3000 F&D - CAST-IN-PLACE CONCRETE 10 10 0 12JUL07 25JUL07 10 03 MH, COST, 600.00

3010 F&D - LGWT  INSULATING CONCRETE & COATING 10 10 0 12JUL07 25JUL07 163 03 MH, COST, 3,850.00

3150 F&D - DAMPROOFING 10 10 0 12JUL07 25JUL07 10 07 MH, COST, 750.00

3040 F&D - STRUCTURAL STEEL FRAMING 45 45 0 02AUG07 04OCT07 53 05 MH, COST, 244,400.00

3050 F&D - STEEL JOISTS 45 45 0 02AUG07 04OCT07 60 05 MH, COST, 25,645.00

3060 F&D - STEEL DECKING 45 45 0 02AUG07 04OCT07 64 05 MH, COST, 23,940.00

3990 F&D - SUBDRAINAGE 5 5 0 07SEP07 13SEP07 119 33 MH, COST, 10,000.00

3570 F&D - SUPPORTS & ANCHORS 10 10 0 07SEP07 20SEP07 63 15 MH, COST, 450.00

3590 F&D - FUEL GAS PIPING 10 10 0 07SEP07 20SEP07 118 15 MH, COST, 1,550.00

3600 F&D - PIPE INSULATION 10 10 0 07SEP07 20SEP07 118 15 MH, COST, 1,020.00

3650 F&D - SANITARY WASTE & VENT PIPING 10 10 0 07SEP07 20SEP07 118 15 MH, COST, 550.00

3670 F&D - DOMESTIC WATER PIPING 10 10 0 07SEP07 20SEP07 118 15 MH, COST, 4,200.00

3980 F&D - SITE SANITARY PIPING 10 10 0 07SEP07 20SEP07 118 33 MH, COST, 1,100.00

3580 F&D - POTABLE WATER STORAGE TANKS 15 15 0 07SEP07 27SEP07 104 15 MH, COST, 5,000.00

3680 F&D - DOMESTIC WATER HEATERS 15 15 0 07SEP07 27SEP07 99 15 MH, COST, 1,500.00

3830 F&D - WIRE & CABLE 15 15 0 07SEP07 27SEP07 116 16 MH, COST, 33,320.00

3890 F&D - MOTION DETECTION SYSTEM 15 15 0 07SEP07 27SEP07 116 16 MH, COST, 1,900.00

3770 F&D - DUCTWORK 20 20 0 07SEP07 04OCT07 111 15 MH, COST, 15,750.00

3790 F&D - DUCT ACCESSORIES 20 20 0 07SEP07 04OCT07 111 15 MH, COST, 3,000.00

3700 F&D - FURNACES 30 30 0 07SEP07 18OCT07 79 15 MH, COST, 7,500.00

3720 F&D - CONDENSING UNITS 30 30 0 07SEP07 18OCT07 84 15 MH, COST, 7,500.00

3690 F&D - SOLAR PANELS 60 60 0 07SEP07 03DEC07 64 15 MH, COST, 22,000.00

3180 F&D - THERMAL INSULATION 5 5 0 11SEP07 17SEP07 179 07 MH, COST, 13,280.00

3170 F&D - SHEET WATERPROOFING 10 10 0 11SEP07 24SEP07 30 07 MH, COST, 8,400.00

3210 F&D - ROOF SPECIALTIES 10 10 0 11SEP07 24SEP07 145 07 MH, COST, 5,000.00

3230 F&D - JOINT SEALANTS 10 10 0 11SEP07 24SEP07 145 07 MH, COST, 2,400.00

2007 2008
AJ J A S O N D J F M A M J J A S O NE

PAYMENT TO WASA       530

PAYMENT TO PEPCO       560

APPROVAL BY WASHINGTON GAS       510

ELECTRICAL POWER APPROVAL (PEPC      4030

WATER & SEWER APPROVAL (WASA)      4040

FIRE MARSHALL APPROVAL - SPRINK      4000

FIRE MARSHALL APPROVAL - FIRE A      4010

SITE GAS LINE APPROVAL (WASH. GAS)      4020

F&D - EROSION CONTROL      3900

F&D - CAST-IN-PLACE CONCRETE      3000

F&D - LGWT  INSULATING CONCRETE & CO      3010

F&D - DAMPROOFING      3150

F&D - STRUCTURAL STEEL FRAMIN      3040

F&D - STEEL JOISTS      3050

F&D - STEEL DECKING      3060

F&D - SUBDRAINAGE      3990

F&D - SUPPORTS & ANCHORS      3570

F&D - FUEL GAS PIPING      3590

F&D - PIPE INSULATION      3600

F&D - SANITARY WASTE & VENT PIPING      3650

F&D - DOMESTIC WATER PIPING      3670

F&D - SITE SANITARY PIPING      3980

F&D - POTABLE WATER STORAGE TANKS      3580

F&D - DOMESTIC WATER HEATERS      3680

F&D - WIRE & CABLE      3830

F&D - MOTION DETECTION SYSTEM      3890

F&D - DUCTWORK      3770

F&D - DUCT ACCESSORIES      3790

F&D - FURNACES      3700

F&D - CONDENSING UNITS      3720

F&D - SOLAR PANELS      3690

F&D - THERMAL INSULATION      3180

F&D - SHEET WATERPROOFING      3170

F&D - ROOF SPECIALTIES      3210

F&D - JOINT SEALANTS      3230
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ID

Activity
Description

OD RD % ES EF TF DIV Resource
ID

Budgeted
Cost

FABRICATE & DELIVER
3160 F&D - LOW PROFILE GREEN ROOF 20 20 0 11SEP07 08OCT07 135 07 MH, COST, 69,750.00

3190 F&D - MEMBRANE ROOFING 20 20 0 11SEP07 08OCT07 145 07 MH, COST, 14,400.00

3200 F&D - SHEET METAL FLASHING & TRIM 20 20 0 11SEP07 08OCT07 177 07 MH, COST, 5,000.00

3220 F&D - ROOF ACCESSORIES 20 20 0 11SEP07 08OCT07 135 07 MH, COST, 1,000.00

3540 F&D - FIRE ALARM 30 30 0 20SEP07 31OCT07 112 16 MH, COST, 14,500.00

3550 F&D - FIRE SUPPRESSION SPRINKLERS 30 30 0 20SEP07 31OCT07 92 13 MH, COST, 12,600.00

3120 F&D - ROUGH CARPENTRY 5 5 0 19NOV07 27NOV07 87 06 MH, COST, 1,800.00

3300 F&D - GWB 10 10 0 19NOV07 04DEC07 106 09 MH, COST, 20,800.00

3310 F&D - CERAMIC TILE 10 10 0 19NOV07 04DEC07 143 09 MH, COST, 25,350.00

3320 F&D - ACOUSTICAL CEILING TILE 10 10 0 19NOV07 04DEC07 181 09 MH, COST, 12,100.00

3370 F&D - EXTERIOR PAINTING 10 10 0 19NOV07 04DEC07 82 09 MH, COST, 570.00

3380 F&D - INTERIOR PAINTING 10 10 0 19NOV07 04DEC07 154 09 MH, COST, 12,000.00

3610 F&D - DUCTWORK INSULATION 10 10 0 19NOV07 04DEC07 70 15 MH, COST, 1,440.00

3620 F&D - PLUMBING SPECIALTIES 10 10 0 19NOV07 04DEC07 156 15 MH, COST, 6,000.00

3810 F&D - TESTING, ADJUSTING & BALANCING 10 10 0 19NOV07 04DEC07 70 15 MH, COST, 1,500.00

3820 F&D - CONDUIT 10 10 0 19NOV07 04DEC07 70 16 MH, COST, 10,500.00

3030 F&D - LIMESTONE 15 15 0 19NOV07 11DEC07 122 04 MH, COST, 201,300.00

3070 F&D - COLD FORMED METAL FRAMING 15 15 0 19NOV07 11DEC07 77 05 MH, COST, 97,600.00

3450 F&D - OPERABLE PARTITIONS 15 15 0 19NOV07 11DEC07 108 10 MH, COST, 8,500.00

3800 F&D - DIFFUSERS, REGISTERS & GRILLS 15 15 0 19NOV07 11DEC07 171 15 MH, COST, 6,250.00

3780 F&D - CONTROLS 20 20 0 19NOV07 18DEC07 105 16 MH, COST, 1,000.00

3880 F&D - LIGHTING 20 20 0 19NOV07 18DEC07 157 16 MH, COST, 55,200.00

3080 F&D - METAL FABRICATIONS 25 25 0 19NOV07 27DEC07 153 05 MH, COST, 25,200.00

3090 F&D - METAL STAIRS 25 25 0 19NOV07 27DEC07 147 05 MH, COST, 52,800.00

3270 F&D - WOOD WINDOWS 25 25 0 19NOV07 27DEC07 167 08 MH, COST, 78,200.00

3290 F&D - GLAZING 25 25 0 19NOV07 27DEC07 173 08 MH, COST, 1,000.00

3850 F&D - GROUNDING 25 25 0 19NOV07 27DEC07 121 16 MH, COST, 300.00

3240 F&D - HOLLOW METAL DOORS & FRAMES 30 30 0 19NOV07 08JAN08 75 08 MH, COST, 14,280.00

3250 F&D - FLUSH WOOD DOORS 30 30 0 19NOV07 08JAN08 204 08 MH, COST, 12,375.00

3280 F&D - DOOR HARDWARE 30 30 0 19NOV07 08JAN08 75 08 MH, COST, 27,625.00

3430 F&D - LOUVERS & VENTS 30 30 0 19NOV07 08JAN08 156 15 MH, COST, 500.00

3740 F&D - ROOFTOP UNITS 30 30 0 19NOV07 08JAN08 96 15 MH, COST, 24,000.00

3840 F&D - PANELBOARDS 30 30 0 19NOV07 08JAN08 116 16 MH, COST, 22,500.00

3260 F&D - ALUMINUM FRAMED ENTRANCES 40 40 0 19NOV07 22JAN08 152 08 MH, COST, 6,000.00

3560 F&D - ELEVATOR 90 90 0 19NOV07 01APR08 99 14 MH, COST, 85,000.00

3020 F&D - UNIT MASONRY 15 15 0 26NOV07 14DEC07 119 04 MH, COST, 45,150.00

2007 2008
AJ J A S O N D J F M A M J J A S O NE

F&D - LOW PROFILE GREEN ROOF      3160

F&D - MEMBRANE ROOFING      3190

F&D - SHEET METAL FLASHING & TRIM      3200

F&D - ROOF ACCESSORIES      3220

F&D - FIRE ALARM      3540

F&D - FIRE SUPPRESSION SPRINKLERS      3550

F&D - ROUGH CARPENTRY      3120

F&D - GWB      3300

F&D - CERAMIC TILE      3310

F&D - ACOUSTICAL CEILING TILE      3320

F&D - EXTERIOR PAINTING      3370

F&D - INTERIOR PAINTING      3380

F&D - DUCTWORK INSULATION      3610

F&D - PLUMBING SPECIALTIES      3620

F&D - TESTING, ADJUSTING & BALAN      3810

F&D - CONDUIT      3820

F&D - LIMESTONE      3030

F&D - COLD FORMED METAL FRAMIN      3070

F&D - OPERABLE PARTITIONS      3450

F&D - DIFFUSERS, REGISTERS & GRI      3800

F&D - CONTROLS      3780

F&D - LIGHTING      3880

F&D - METAL FABRICATIONS      3080

F&D - METAL STAIRS      3090

F&D - WOOD WINDOWS      3270

F&D - GLAZING      3290

F&D - GROUNDING      3850

F&D - HOLLOW METAL DOORS & F      3240

F&D - FLUSH WOOD DOORS      3250

F&D - DOOR HARDWARE      3280

F&D - LOUVERS & VENTS      3430

F&D - ROOFTOP UNITS      3740

F&D - PANELBOARDS      3840

F&D - ALUMINUM FRAMED ENTR      3260

F&D - ELEVATOR      3560

F&D - UNIT MASONRY      3020
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ID

Activity
Description

OD RD % ES EF TF DIV Resource
ID

Budgeted
Cost

FABRICATE & DELIVER
3470 F&D - FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINETS 10 10 0 04FEB08 15FEB08 165 10 MH, COST, 600.00

3480 F&D - FIRE EXTINGUISHERS 10 10 0 04FEB08 15FEB08 165 10 MH, COST, 225.00

3640 F&D - SUMP PUMP 10 10 0 04FEB08 15FEB08 157 15 MH, COST, 2,000.00

3660 F&D - STORM DRAINAGE PIPING 10 10 0 04FEB08 15FEB08 160 33 MH, COST, 360.00

3910 F&D - ASPHALT PAVING 10 10 0 04FEB08 15FEB08 173 02 MH, COST, 500.00

3920 F&D - CONCRETE PAVING 10 10 0 04FEB08 15FEB08 163 32 MH, COST, 22,800.00

3930 F&D - FENCING 10 10 0 04FEB08 15FEB08 150 05 MH, COST, 23,000.00

3940 F&D - LANDSCAPING 10 10 0 04FEB08 15FEB08 176 32 MH, COST, 483.00

3970 F&D - SITE STORM PIPING 10 10 0 04FEB08 15FEB08 160 33 MH, COST, 2,375.00

3330 F&D - RESILIENT BASE & ACCESSORIES 15 15 0 04FEB08 22FEB08 145 09 MH, COST, 2,200.00

3340 F&D - SHEET VINYL FLOORING 15 15 0 04FEB08 22FEB08 150 09 MH, COST, 5,100.00

3350 F&D - RESILIENT TILE FLOORING 15 15 0 04FEB08 22FEB08 150 09 MH, COST, 6,318.00

3360 F&D - CARPET 15 15 0 04FEB08 22FEB08 155 09 MH, COST, 13,000.00

3390 F&D - HIGH PERFORMANCE COATINGS 15 15 0 04FEB08 22FEB08 145 09 MH, COST, 2,000.00

3440 F&D - TOILET COMPARTMENTS 15 15 0 04FEB08 22FEB08 155 10 MH, COST, 10,450.00

3460 F&D - TOILET, BATH & LAUNDRY ACCESS. 15 15 0 04FEB08 22FEB08 161 10 MH, COST, 2,160.00

3500 F&D - PROJECTION SCREENS 15 15 0 04FEB08 22FEB08 160 11 MH, COST, 4,400.00

3530 F&D - FLOOR MATS & FRAMES 15 15 0 04FEB08 22FEB08 171 10 MH, COST, 100.00

3950 F&D - SITE FURNISHINGS 15 15 0 04FEB08 22FEB08 171 32 MH, COST, 1,520.00

3130 F&D - INTERIOR FINISH CARPENTRY 20 20 0 04FEB08 29FEB08 135 06 MH, COST, 570.00

3140 F&D - INTERIOR ARCHITECTURAL WOODWORK 20 20 0 04FEB08 29FEB08 140 06 MH, COST, 19,500.00

3400 F&D - VISUAL DISPLAY BOARDS 20 20 0 04FEB08 29FEB08 150 10 MH, COST, 1,800.00

3100 F&D - PIPE & TUBE RAILINGS 25 25 0 04FEB08 07MAR08 139 05 MH, COST, 40,920.00

3490 F&D - METAL LOCKERS 30 30 0 04FEB08 14MAR08 145 10 MH, COST, 5,760.00

3510 F&D - KITCHEN APPLIANCES 30 30 0 04FEB08 14MAR08 140 11 MH, COST, 2,000.00

3110 F&D - DECORATIVE METAL 45 45 0 04FEB08 04APR08 132 05 MH, COST, 18,900.00

3520 F&D - BLINDS 15 15 0 11FEB08 29FEB08 166 12 MH, COST, 2,200.00

3630 F&D - PLUMBING FIXTURES 30 30 0 11FEB08 21MAR08 141 15 MH, COST, 7,000.00

MOCKUPS
830 CONCRETE MOCKUP - PER SECTION 033000 1.4.G 3 3 0 05JUL07 09JUL07 10 03 MH, COST, 100.00

840 CONCRETE QUALITY CONTROL TEST AND REPORTS 2 2 0 10JUL07 11JUL07 10 03 MH, COST, 200.00

860 DIV 7 - MOCKUP (MOISTURE PROTECT/ROOF/ENCLOSURE) 2 2 0 07SEP07 10SEP07 30 07 MH, COST, 100.00

870 DIV 7- FIELD QUALITY CONTROL REORTS AND TESTS 0 0 0 11SEP07 10SEP07 30 07 MH, COST, 200.00

880 DIV 8 - MOCKUP 0 0 0 19NOV07 16NOV07 75 08 MH, COST, 100.00

890 DIV 8 - FIELD QUALITY CONTROL REORTS AND TESTS 0 0 0 19NOV07 16NOV07 75 08 MH, COST, 100.00

850 MASONRY - MOCKUP 3 3 0 19NOV07 21NOV07 119 04 MH, COST, 100.00

2007 2008
AJ J A S O N D J F M A M J J A S O NE

F&D - FIRE EXTINGUISHER CA      3470

F&D - FIRE EXTINGUISHERS      3480

F&D - SUMP PUMP      3640

F&D - STORM DRAINAGE PIPIN      3660

F&D - ASPHALT PAVING      3910

F&D - CONCRETE PAVING      3920

F&D - FENCING      3930

F&D - LANDSCAPING      3940

F&D - SITE STORM PIPING      3970

F&D - RESILIENT BASE & ACC      3330

F&D - SHEET VINYL FLOORIN      3340

F&D - RESILIENT TILE FLOOR      3350

F&D - CARPET      3360

F&D - HIGH PERFORMANCE C      3390

F&D - TOILET COMPARTMENT      3440

F&D - TOILET, BATH & LAUND      3460

F&D - PROJECTION SCREENS      3500

F&D - FLOOR MATS & FRAME      3530

F&D - SITE FURNISHINGS      3950

F&D - INTERIOR FINISH CAR      3130

F&D - INTERIOR ARCHITECT      3140

F&D - VISUAL DISPLAY BOA      3400

F&D - PIPE & TUBE RAILING      3100

F&D - METAL LOCKERS      3490

F&D - KITCHEN APPLIANCE      3510

F&D - DECORATIVE META      3110

F&D - BLINDS      3520

F&D - PLUMBING FIXTURE      3630

CONCRETE MOCKUP - PER SECTION 033000 1       830

CONCRETE QUALITY CONTROL TEST AND RE       840

DIV 7 - MOCKUP (MOISTURE PROTECT/ROOF/E       860

DIV 7- FIELD QUALITY CONTROL REORTS AND       870

DIV 8 - MOCKUP       880

DIV 8 - FIELD QUALITY CONTROL REOR       890

MASONRY - MOCKUP       850
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MOCKUPS
900 DIV 12 - FURNISHING MOCKUP 4 4 0 04FEB08 07FEB08 166 12 MH, COST, 100.00

920 DIV 15 - FACTORY DEMONSTRATION 5 5 0 04FEB08 08FEB08 141 15 MH, COST, 200.00

910 DIV 12 - FIELD QUALITY CONTROL REORTS AND TESTS 1 1 0 08FEB08 08FEB08 166 12 MH, COST, 200.00

INITIAL SITEWORK
MOBILIZATION

5000 MOBILIZE 10 10 0 19JUN07 02JUL07 2 01 MH, COST, 23,500.00

5010 INSTALL SEDIMENT EROSION CONTOL 4 4 0 06JUL07 11JUL07 0 02 MH, COST, 1,470.00

5020 INSPECT SEDIMENT EROSION CONTOL 1 1 0 12JUL07 12JUL07 0 02 MH, COST, 630.00

SITEWORK
5030 DEMOLITION 5 5 0 13JUL07 20JUL07 0 01 MH, COST, 32,002.50

5040 INSTALL SHORING 10 10 0 23JUL07 06AUG07 0 31 MH, COST, 213,400.00

5050 MASS EXCAVATION 5 5 0 01AUG07 07AUG07 0 02 MH, COST, 126,000.00

5100 INSTALL SAND FILTER STRUCTURE 4 4 0 14SEP07 19SEP07 100 33 MH, COST, 16,500.00

5060 INSTALL NEW 4" FIRE LINE TO BLDG 2 2 0 06NOV07 08NOV07 68 33 MH, COST, 13,500.00

5070 INSTALL NEW 6" SEWER TO BLDG 2 2 0 06NOV07 08NOV07 68 33 MH, COST, 12,670.00

5080 INSTALL NEW 2" DOMESTIC WATER TO BLDG 2 2 0 06NOV07 08NOV07 68 33 MH, COST, 13,200.00

5090 INSTALL NEW GAS LINE TO BLDG 2 2 0 06NOV07 08NOV07 68 33 MH, COST, 5,000.00

5210 BACKFILL PERIMETER 10 10 0 15NOV07 03DEC07 65 02 MH, COST, 4,000.00

5110 INSTALL SUMP PUMP DRAIN 3 3 0 18FEB08 21FEB08 134 15 MH, COST, 2,400.00

5120 INSTALL STORM DRAIN & PIPING 3 3 0 22FEB08 26FEB08 134 33 MH, COST, 22,800.00

5130 F/P CURB & GUTTER 5 5 0 28FEB08 06MAR08 134 03 MH, COST, 1,000.00

5140 F/P CONCRETE WALKS 3 3 0 07MAR08 12MAR08 134 03 MH, COST, 3,150.00

5150 BRICK PAVERS 1 1 0 14MAR08 14MAR08 134 32 MH, COST, 14,250.00

5160 CONCRETE & ASPHALT PAVING 1 1 0 17MAR08 17MAR08 134 32 MH, COST, 22,800.00

5170 INSTALL FENCING 1 1 0 18MAR08 18MAR08 134 05 MH, COST, 4,500.00

5180 SITE LIGHTING 1 1 0 20MAR08 20MAR08 134 16 MH, COST, 1,000.00

5190 SITE LANDSCAPE 1 1 0 21MAR08 21MAR08 134 32 MH, COST, 2,750.00

5200 LINE STRIPING & VEHICAL SIGNAGE 1 1 0 24MAR08 24MAR08 134 32 MH, COST, 1,200.00

BUILDING CONSTRUCTION
BUILDING STRUCTURE

6000 F/R/P PERIMETER FOOTINGS (NORTH) 5 5 0 09AUG07 15AUG07 0 03 MH, COST, 21,600.00

6010 F/R/P PERIMETER FOOTING (EAST) 8 8 0 16AUG07 28AUG07 0 03 MH, COST, 26,400.00

6020 F/R/P PERIMETER FOOTING (SOUTH) 5 5 0 29AUG07 05SEP07 0 03 MH, COST, 21,600.00

6030 F/R/P PERIMETER FOOTINGS (WEST) 6 6 0 06SEP07 14SEP07 0 03 MH, COST, 26,400.00

6040 F/R/P INTERIOR FOOTINGS & GRADE BEAMS 5 5 0 17SEP07 21SEP07 0 03 MH, COST, 30,000.00

6050 U.G. ELECTRICAL 2 2 0 24SEP07 25SEP07 0 16 MH, COST, 1,200.00

2007 2008
AJ J A S O N D J F M A M J J A S O NE

DIV 12 - FURNISHING MOCKUP       900

DIV 15 - FACTORY DEMONSTRA       920

DIV 12 - FIELD QUALITY CONTR       910

MOBILIZE      5000

INSTALL SEDIMENT EROSION CONTOL      5010

INSPECT SEDIMENT EROSION CONTOL      5020

DEMOLITION      5030

INSTALL SHORING      5040

MASS EXCAVATION      5050

INSTALL SAND FILTER STRUCTURE      5100

INSTALL NEW 4" FIRE LINE TO BLDG      5060

INSTALL NEW 6" SEWER TO BLDG      5070

INSTALL NEW 2" DOMESTIC WATER TO       5080

INSTALL NEW GAS LINE TO BLDG      5090

BACKFILL PERIMETER      5210

INSTALL SUMP PUMP DRAIN      5110

INSTALL STORM DRAIN & PIP      5120

F/P CURB & GUTTER      5130

F/P CONCRETE WALKS      5140

BRICK PAVERS      5150

CONCRETE & ASPHALT PA      5160

INSTALL FENCING      5170

SITE LIGHTING      5180

SITE LANDSCAPE      5190

LINE STRIPING & VEHICAL      5200

F/R/P PERIMETER FOOTINGS (NORTH)      6000

F/R/P PERIMETER FOOTING (EAST)      6010

F/R/P PERIMETER FOOTING (SOUTH)      6020

F/R/P PERIMETER FOOTINGS (WEST)      6030

F/R/P INTERIOR FOOTINGS & GRADE BEAMS      6040

U.G. ELECTRICAL      6050
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BUILDING STRUCTURE
6060 U.G. PLUMBING 3 3 0 24SEP07 27SEP07 0 15 MH, COST, 26,000.00

6070 F/R/P CONC WALLS (NORTH) 5 5 0 28SEP07 04OCT07 0 03 MH, COST, 33,750.00

6080 F/R/P CONC WALLS (EAST) 8 8 0 05OCT07 17OCT07 0 03 MH, COST, 81,250.00

6090 F/R/P CONC WALLS (SOUTH) 5 5 0 18OCT07 25OCT07 0 03 MH, COST, 33,750.00

6100 F/R/P CONC WALLS (WEST) 7 7 0 26OCT07 05NOV07 0 03 MH, COST, 33,750.00

8460 WATERPROOF PERIMETER WALLS 5 5 0 06NOV07 13NOV07 0 07 MH, COST, 1,000.00

6110 SOG PREP. (STONE, MESH & VAPOR BARRIER) 2 2 0 15NOV07 16NOV07 0 03 MH, COST, 12,800.00

6120 F/R/P SOG 5 5 0 19NOV07 27NOV07 0 03 MH, COST, 33,600.00

6130 CMU BLOCK @ ELEVATOR SHAFT 10 10 0 29NOV07 13DEC07 0 04 MH, COST, 10,500.00

6180 1ST FLOOR F/R/P SOD 4 4 0 14DEC07 20DEC07 0 03 MH, COST, 28,800.00

6190 1ST FLOOR STEEL COLUMNS 3 3 0 21DEC07 27DEC07 0 05 MH, COST, 14,200.00

6200 1ST FLOOR STEEL BEAMS 3 3 0 03JAN08 07JAN08 0 05 MH, COST, 3,750.00

6210 1ST FLOOR STEEL JOISTS 3 3 0 08JAN08 11JAN08 0 05 MH, COST, 11,400.00

6220 1ST FLOOR STEEL DECKING 3 3 0 14JAN08 17JAN08 0 05 MH, COST, 10,260.00

6230 2ND FLOOR F/R/P SOD 4 4 0 18JAN08 24JAN08 0 03 MH, COST, 21,060.00

6240 2ND FLOOR STEEL COLUMNS 3 3 0 25JAN08 29JAN08 0 05 MH, COST, 2,000.00

6250 2ND FLOOR STEEL BEAMS 3 3 0 31JAN08 04FEB08 0 05 MH, COST, 11,440.00

6260 2ND FLOOR STEEL JOISTS 3 3 0 05FEB08 08FEB08 0 05 MH, COST, 11,400.00

6270 2ND FLOOR STEEL DECKING 3 3 0 11FEB08 15FEB08 0 05 MH, COST, 2,340.00

6280 3RD FLOOR F/R/P SOD 5 5 0 18FEB08 25FEB08 0 03 MH, COST, 9,396.00

6290 3RD FLOOR STEEL COLUMNS 3 3 0 26FEB08 29FEB08 0 05 MH, COST, 11,080.00

6300 3RD FLOOR STEEL BEAMS 3 3 0 03MAR08 06MAR08 0 05 MH, COST, 9,120.00

6310 3RD FLOOR STEEL JOISTS 3 3 0 07MAR08 12MAR08 0 05 MH, COST, 3,658.00

6320 3RD FLOOR STEEL DECKING 3 3 0 14MAR08 18MAR08 0 05 MH, COST, 2,380.00

6330 ROOF F/R/P SOD 8 8 0 20MAR08 01APR08 1 03 MH, COST, 21,060.00

6350 ROOF STEEL BEAMS 2 2 0 03APR08 04APR08 6 05 MH, COST, 9,898.00

6360 ROOF STEEL JOISTS 2 2 0 07APR08 08APR08 6 05 MH, COST, 10,100.00

6370 ROOF STEEL DECKING 2 2 0 10APR08 11APR08 6 05 MH, COST, 2,380.00

BUILDING SKIN
6390 1ST FLOOR FRAMING AND SHEATHING 8 8 0 03APR08 15APR08 1 05 MH, COST, 94,250.00

6400 2ND FLOOR FRAMING AND SHEATHING 8 8 0 17APR08 29APR08 1 05 MH, COST, 90,225.00

6410 3RD FLOOR FRAMING AND SHEATHING 8 8 0 30APR08 12MAY08 1 05 MH, COST, 90,225.00

6430 NORTH ELEVATION LIMESTONE & MASONRY VENEER 10 10 0 13MAY08 30MAY08 15 04 MH, COST, 95,200.00

6440 EAST ELEVATION LIMESTONE & MASONRY VENEER 10 10 0 02JUN08 16JUN08 15 04 MH, COST, 136,000.00

6450 SOUTH ELEVATION LIMESTONE & MASONRY VENEER 10 10 0 17JUN08 01JUL08 15 04 MH, COST, 95,200.00

6460 WEST ELEVATION LIMESTONE & MASONRY VENEER 10 10 0 02JUL08 16JUL08 15 04 MH, COST, 136,000.00

2007 2008
AJ J A S O N D J F M A M J J A S O NE

U.G. PLUMBING      6060

F/R/P CONC WALLS (NORTH)      6070

F/R/P CONC WALLS (EAST)      6080

F/R/P CONC WALLS (SOUTH)      6090

F/R/P CONC WALLS (WEST)      6100

WATERPROOF PERIMETER WALLS      8460

SOG PREP. (STONE, MESH & VAPOR BA      6110

F/R/P SOG      6120

CMU BLOCK @ ELEVATOR SHAFT      6130

1ST FLOOR F/R/P SOD      6180

1ST FLOOR STEEL COLUMNS      6190

1ST FLOOR STEEL BEAMS      6200

1ST FLOOR STEEL JOISTS      6210

1ST FLOOR STEEL DECKING      6220

2ND FLOOR F/R/P SOD      6230

2ND FLOOR STEEL COLUMNS      6240

2ND FLOOR STEEL BEAMS      6250

2ND FLOOR STEEL JOISTS      6260

2ND FLOOR STEEL DECKING      6270

3RD FLOOR F/R/P SOD      6280

3RD FLOOR STEEL COLUMN      6290

3RD FLOOR STEEL BEAMS      6300

3RD FLOOR STEEL JOISTS      6310

3RD FLOOR STEEL DECKIN      6320

ROOF F/R/P SOD      6330

ROOF STEEL BEAMS      6350

ROOF STEEL JOISTS      6360

ROOF STEEL DECKING      6370

1ST FLOOR FRAMING A      6390

2ND FLOOR FRAMING       6400

3RD FLOOR FRAMING      6410

NORTH ELEVATION      6430

EAST ELEVATION      6440

SOUTH ELEVAT      6450

WEST ELEVAT      6460
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BUILDING SKIN
6470 ROOF LIMESTONE VENEER 10 10 0 17JUL08 01AUG08 15 04 MH, COST, 15,200.00

6480 WASH DOWN BRICK 5 5 0 04AUG08 08AUG08 40 04 MH, COST, 1,120.00

6490 STOREFRONT AND WINDOWS NORTH ELEVATION 5 5 0 04AUG08 08AUG08 15 08 MH, COST, 24,000.00

6500 GLAZING NORTH ELEVATION WINDOWS 8 8 0 11AUG08 21AUG08 15 08 MH, COST, 1,000.00

6690 DECORATIVE CANOPY 10 10 0 11AUG08 25AUG08 40 05 MH, COST, 4,878.00

6510 STOREFRONT AND WINDOWS EAST ELEVATION 5 5 0 22AUG08 29AUG08 15 08 MH, COST, 12,800.00

6520 GLAZING EAST ELEVATION WINDOWS 8 8 0 02SEP08 11SEP08 15 08 MH, COST, 1,000.00

6550 STOREFRONT AND WINDOWS WEST ELEVATION 5 5 0 12SEP08 19SEP08 15 08 MH, COST, 75,000.00

6560 GLAZING WEST ELEVATION WINDOWS 8 8 0 22SEP08 02OCT08 15 08 MH, COST, 1,000.00

STAIR
6650 BASEMENT TO FIRST FLOOR STAIRS 10 10 0 26FEB08 10MAR08 108 05 MH, COST, 4,800.00

6660 FIRST FLOOR TO SECOND FLOOR STAIRS 10 10 0 02APR08 15APR08 92 05 MH, COST, 7,680.00

6670 SECOND FLOOR TO THIRD FLOOR STAIRS 10 10 0 16APR08 29APR08 92 05 MH, COST, 12,000.00

6680 THIRD FLOOR TO ROOF STAIRS 10 10 0 30APR08 13MAY08 92 05 MH, COST, 7,040.00

8530 INSTALL STAIR RAILS BASEMENT 10 10 0 14MAY08 28MAY08 92 05 MH, COST, 2,000.00

8640 INSTALL STAIR RAILS 1ST FLOOR 10 10 0 29MAY08 11JUN08 92 05 MH, COST, 3,000.00

8650 INSTALL STAIR RAILS 2ND FLOOR 1 1 0 12JUN08 12JUN08 92 05 MH, COST, 3,000.00

8660 INSTALL STAIR RAILS 3RD FLOOR 1 1 0 13JUN08 13JUN08 92 05 MH, COST, 3,000.00

8670 INSTALL STAIR RAILS ROOF 1 1 0 16JUN08 16JUN08 92 05 MH, COST, 3,000.00

BASEMENT
6990 BASEMENT R/I OH HVAC DUCTS 5 5 0 19MAR08 25MAR08 0 15 MH, COST, 11,250.00

7000 BASEMENT R/I OH MECHANICAL PIPING 5 5 0 26MAR08 01APR08 0 15 MH, COST, 9,600.00

7010 BASEMENT R/I OH PLUMBING PIPING 5 5 0 02APR08 08APR08 0 15 MH, COST, 10,500.00

7020 BASEMENT R/I OH ELECTRIC 5 5 0 09APR08 15APR08 0 16 MH, COST, 4,050.00

7030 BASEMENT R/I OH SPRINKLER 5 5 0 16APR08 22APR08 0 13 MH, COST, 1,680.00

7040 BASEMENT SET DOOR FRAMES 3 3 0 23APR08 25APR08 0 08 MH, COST, 1,650.00

7050 BASEMENT FRAME WALLS AND BLOCKING 5 5 0 28APR08 02MAY08 0 05 MH, COST, 14,500.00

7060 BASEMENT DRYWALL 1ST SIDE 4 4 0 05MAY08 08MAY08 3 09 MH, COST, 950.00

7070 BASEMENT R/I WALLS PLUMBING 5 5 0 09MAY08 15MAY08 3 15 MH, COST, 15,050.00

7080 BASEMENT R/I WALLS ELECTRIC 5 5 0 16MAY08 22MAY08 3 16 MH, COST, 2,750.00

7090 BASEMENT WALLS INSPECTION 5 5 0 23MAY08 30MAY08 3 01 MH, COST, 0.00

7100 BASEMENT INSULATION 4 4 0 02JUN08 05JUN08 3 07 MH, COST, 200.00

7110 BASEMENT DRYWALL 2ND SIDE 5 5 0 06JUN08 12JUN08 3 09 MH, COST, 950.00

8340 BASEMENT DRYWALL CEILING 1 1 0 13JUN08 13JUN08 6 09 MH, COST, 1,140.00

7120 BASEMENT TAPE AND FINISH 5 5 0 16JUN08 20JUN08 6 09 MH, COST, 12,500.00

7130 BASEMENT BATHROOM TILE FLOOR 5 5 0 23JUN08 27JUN08 6 09 MH, COST, 500.00

2007 2008
AJ J A S O N D J F M A M J J A S O NE

ROOF LIMESTONE VENEER      6470
WASH DOWN BRICK      6480

STOREFRON      6490

GLAZING N      6500
DECORATIVE CANOPY      6690

STOREFR      6510
GLAZING EAST ELEVATION WINDOWS      6520

STOREF      6550
GLAZING WEST ELEVATION WINDOWS      6560

BASEMENT TO FIRST FLOO      6650

FIRST FLOOR TO SECON      6660

SECOND FLOOR TO TH      6670

THIRD FLOOR TO RO      6680

INSTALL STAIR RAI      8530

INSTALL STAIR RA      8640

INSTALL STAIR RA      8650

INSTALL STAIR RA      8660
INSTALL STAIR RAILS ROOF      8670

BASEMENT R/I OH HVAC D      6990

BASEMENT R/I OH MECHA      7000

BASEMENT R/I OH PLUM      7010

BASEMENT R/I OH ELEC      7020

BASEMENT R/I OH SPR      7030

BASEMENT SET DOOR      7040

BASEMENT FRAME W      7050

BASEMENT DRYWAL      7060

BASEMENT R/I WALL      7070

BASEMENT R/I WAL      7080

BASEMENT WALLS      7090
BASEMENT INSULATION      7100

BASEMENT DRYW      7110
BASEMENT DRYWALL CEILING      8340

BASEMENT TAPE AND FINISH      7120

BASEMENT BAT      7130
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BASEMENT
7140 BASEMENT BATHROOM TILE WALLS 5 5 0 30JUN08 07JUL08 6 09 MH, COST, 1,500.00

7150 BASEMENT PRIME PAINT 5 5 0 08JUL08 14JUL08 7 09 MH, COST, 570.00

8350 BASEMENT PULL AND TERMINATE ELECTIRCAL WIRE 1 1 0 15JUL08 15JUL08 9 16 MH, COST, 500.00

7160 BASEMENT CEILING GRID 5 5 0 16JUL08 22JUL08 9 09 MH, COST, 3,520.00

7170 BASEMENT OH LIGHT FIXTURES 5 5 0 23JUL08 29JUL08 9 16 MH, COST, 1,530.00

8330 BASEMENT SPRINKLER HEADS 1 1 0 30JUL08 30JUL08 12 13 MH, COST, 250.00

7180 BASEMENT RGDs 5 5 0 31JUL08 06AUG08 12 15 MH, COST, 280.00

7190 BASEMENT ACOUSTICAL CEILING TILE 2 2 0 07AUG08 08AUG08 12 09 MH, COST, 640.00

7200 BASEMENT FINAL PAINT 5 5 0 11AUG08 15AUG08 12 09 MH, COST, 456.00

7210 BASEMENT QUARRY TILE 5 5 0 18AUG08 22AUG08 17 09 MH, COST, 1,000.00

7220 BASEMENT FLOOR SEALANT 5 5 0 25AUG08 29AUG08 17 09 MH, COST, 100.00

7230 BASEMENT VCT AND SHEET VINYL 5 5 0 02SEP08 08SEP08 17 09 MH, COST, 750.00

7240 BASEMENT PLUMBING TRIM 5 5 0 09SEP08 15SEP08 23 15 MH, COST, 200.00

7250 BASEMENT ELECTRICAL TRIM 5 5 0 16SEP08 22SEP08 23 16 MH, COST, 200.00

8360 BASEMENT SET DOORS AND HARDWARE 1 1 0 23SEP08 23SEP08 23 08 MH, COST, 1,375.00

ELECTRIC ROOM
6970 SET ELECTRIC PANELS 5 5 0 05MAY08 09MAY08 33 16 MH, COST, 13,500.00

6980 CONNECT SERVICE 5 5 0 12MAY08 16MAY08 33 16 MH, COST, 15,000.00

MECHANICAL ROOM
6900 LAYOUT MECHANICAL ROOM 5 5 0 30JAN08 05FEB08 3 09 MH, COST, 1,000.00

6910 F/R/P EQUIPMENT PADS 5 5 0 06FEB08 12FEB08 3 03 MH, COST, 600.00

6920 SET FURNACES 5 5 0 13FEB08 19FEB08 3 15 MH, COST, 2,100.00

6930 SET CONDENSING PUMP AND HOT WATER HEATER 5 5 0 20FEB08 26FEB08 3 15 MH, COST, 2,100.00

6940 SET SOLAR PANEL STORAGE TANK 5 5 0 27FEB08 04MAR08 3 15 MH, COST, 1,000.00

6950 SET SOLAR PUMP 5 5 0 05MAR08 11MAR08 3 15 MH, COST, 2,000.00

6960 SET BACK FLOW PREVENTER AND WATER HEATER 2 2 0 12MAR08 13MAR08 3 15 MH, COST, 10,000.00

1ST FLOOR
6750 1ST FLOOR HVAC RISER 5 5 0 25JAN08 31JAN08 23 15 MH, COST, 2,250.00

6760 1ST FLOOR MECH RISER 5 5 0 25JAN08 31JAN08 28 15 MH, COST, 2,325.00

6770 1ST FLOOR PLUMBING RISER 5 5 0 25JAN08 31JAN08 33 15 MH, COST, 2,400.00

6780 1ST FLOOR ELECTRIC RISER 5 5 0 25JAN08 31JAN08 38 16 MH, COST, 3,000.00

6790 1ST FLOOR SPRINKLER RISER 5 5 0 25JAN08 31JAN08 43 13 MH, COST, 1,050.00

7260 1ST FLOOR R/I OH HVAC DUCTS 5 5 0 26MAR08 01APR08 0 15 MH, COST, 13,500.00

7270 1ST FLOOR R/I OH MECHANICAL PIPING 5 5 0 02APR08 08APR08 0 15 MH, COST, 3,800.00

7280 1ST FLOOR R/I OH PLUMBING 5 5 0 09APR08 15APR08 0 15 MH, COST, 9,000.00

7290 1ST FLOOR R/I OH ELECTRIC 5 5 0 16APR08 22APR08 0 16 MH, COST, 3,375.00

2007 2008
AJ J A S O N D J F M A M J J A S O NE

BASEMENT BA      7140
BASEMENT PRIME PAINT      7150

BASEMENT PU      8350
BASEMENT CEILING GRID      7160

BASEMENT OH LIGHT FIXTURES      7170
BASEMENT SPRINKLER HEADS      8330

BASEMENT RGDs      7180

BASEMENT       7190
BASEMENT FINAL PAINT      7200

BASEMENT QUARRY TILE      7210
BASEMENT FLOOR SEALANT      7220

BASEMENT VCT AND SHEET VINYL      7230
BASEMENT PLUMBING TRIM      7240

BASEMENT ELECTRICAL TRIM      7250
BASEMENT SET DOORS AND HARDWARE      8360

SET ELECTRIC PANELS      6970

CONNECT SERVICE      6980

LAYOUT MECHANICAL ROOM      6900

F/R/P EQUIPMENT PADS      6910

SET FURNACES      6920

SET CONDENSING PUMP AND      6930

SET SOLAR PANEL STORAG      6940

SET SOLAR PUMP      6950

SET BACK FLOW PREVENT      6960

1ST FLOOR HVAC RISER      6750

1ST FLOOR MECH RISER      6760

1ST FLOOR PLUMBING RISER      6770

1ST FLOOR ELECTRIC RISER      6780

1ST FLOOR SPRINKLER RISER      6790

1ST FLOOR R/I OH HVAC       7260

1ST FLOOR R/I OH MECH      7270

1ST FLOOR R/I OH PLUM      7280

1ST FLOOR R/I OH ELE      7290
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1ST FLOOR
7300 1ST FLOOR R/I OH SPRINKLER 5 5 0 23APR08 29APR08 0 13 MH, COST, 1,750.00

7310 1ST FLOOR SET DOOR FRAMES 3 3 0 30APR08 02MAY08 0 08 MH, COST, 2,250.00

7320 1ST FLOOR FRAME WALLS AND BLOCKING 5 5 0 05MAY08 09MAY08 0 05 MH, COST, 12,000.00

7330 1ST FLOOR DRYWALL 1ST SIDE 5 5 0 13MAY08 19MAY08 1 09 MH, COST, 1,500.00

7340 1ST FLOOR R/I WALL PLUMBING 5 5 0 20MAY08 27MAY08 1 15 MH, COST, 15,400.00

7350 1ST FLOOR R/I WALL ELECTRIC 5 5 0 28MAY08 03JUN08 1 16 MH, COST, 3,000.00

7360 1ST FLOOR CLOSE IN INSPECTIONS 4 4 0 04JUN08 09JUN08 1 01 MH, COST, 0.00

7370 1ST FLOOR INSULATION 5 5 0 10JUN08 16JUN08 1 07 MH, COST, 1,000.00

7380 1ST FLOOR DRYWALL 2ND SIDE 5 5 0 17JUN08 23JUN08 1 09 MH, COST, 150.00

7390 1ST FLOOR DRYWALL CEILING 5 5 0 24JUN08 30JUN08 1 09 MH, COST, 4,800.00

7400 1ST FLOOR TAPE AND FINISH DRYWALL 5 5 0 01JUL08 08JUL08 1 09 MH, COST, 12,500.00

7410 1ST FLOOR BATHROOM TILE FLOOR 4 4 0 09JUL08 14JUL08 1 09 MH, COST, 1,250.00

7420 1ST FLOOR BATHROOM TILE WALLS 5 5 0 15JUL08 21JUL08 1 09 MH, COST, 1,250.00

7430 1ST FLOOR PRIME PAINT 3 3 0 22JUL08 24JUL08 2 09 MH, COST, 450.00

7440 1ST FLOOR PULL AND TERMINATE ELECTRICAL WIRE 5 5 0 25JUL08 31JUL08 2 16 MH, COST, 1,000.00

7450 1ST FLOOR CEILING GRID 5 5 0 01AUG08 07AUG08 2 09 MH, COST, 1,600.00

7460 1ST FLOOR OH LIGHT FIXTURES 5 5 0 08AUG08 14AUG08 2 16 MH, COST, 2,565.00

7470 1ST FLOOR SPRINKLER HEADS 5 5 0 15AUG08 21AUG08 2 13 MH, COST, 1,250.00

7480 1ST FLOOR RGDs 4 4 0 22AUG08 27AUG08 2 15 MH, COST, 420.00

7490 1ST FLOOR ACOUSTICAL CEILING TILE 2 2 0 28AUG08 29AUG08 2 09 MH, COST, 320.00

7500 1ST FLOOR FINAL PAINT 5 5 0 02SEP08 08SEP08 2 09 MH, COST, 360.00

7510 1ST FLOOR CASEWORK 5 5 0 09SEP08 15SEP08 2 06 MH, COST, 200.00

7570 1ST FLOOR ELECTRICAL TRIM 5 5 0 09SEP08 15SEP08 12 16 MH, COST, 500.00

7600 1ST FLOOR SIGNAGE 5 5 0 09SEP08 15SEP08 17 10 MH, COST, 100.00

8370 1ST FLOOR SET DOORS AND HARDWARE 1 1 0 16SEP08 16SEP08 14 08 MH, COST, 2,125.00

7520 1ST FLOOR CHAIR RAILS AND MILLWORK ITEMS 5 5 0 16SEP08 22SEP08 2 06 MH, COST, 150.00

7560 1ST FLOOR PLUMBING FIXTURES AND TRIM 5 5 0 16SEP08 22SEP08 12 15 MH, COST, 11,200.00

7580 1ST FLOOR KITCHEN EQUIPMENT 5 5 0 16SEP08 22SEP08 12 11 MH, COST, 1,600.00

7530 1ST FLOOR QUARRY TILE 5 5 0 23SEP08 29SEP08 2 09 MH, COST, 6,000.00

7540 1ST FLOOR CARPET 5 5 0 30SEP08 06OCT08 2 09 MH, COST, 1,237.50

7550 1ST FLOOR VCT AND SHEET VINYL 5 5 0 30SEP08 06OCT08 2 09 MH, COST, 80.00

7590 1ST FLOOR SPECIALTY ITEMS 5 5 0 07OCT08 13OCT08 2 11 MH, COST, 100.00

8420 OPM PREPARE PUNCHLIST 7 7 0 07OCT08 13OCT08 2 01 MH, COST, 0.00

8470 GARCETE PERFORMS PUNCHLIST 5 5 0 14OCT08 20OCT08 2 COST, MH 5,000.00

8480 OPM RE-INSPECTS PUNCHLIST 3 3 0 21OCT08 23OCT08 2 MH, COST 0.00

8430 1ST FLOOR SUBSTANTIALLY COMPLETE 0 0 0 23OCT08 2 01 MH, COST, 0.00

2007 2008
AJ J A S O N D J F M A M J J A S O NE

1ST FLOOR R/I OH SPR      7300

1ST FLOOR SET DOOR      7310

1ST FLOOR FRAME W      7320

1ST FLOOR DRYWAL      7330

1ST FLOOR R/I WAL      7340

1ST FLOOR R/I WA      7350

1ST FLOOR CLOSE      7360
1ST FLOOR INSULATION      7370

1ST FLOOR DRYWALL 2ND SIDE      7380
1ST FLOOR DRYWALL CEILING      7390

1ST FLOOR TAP      7400

1ST FLOOR BA      7410

1ST FLOOR B      7420
1ST FLOOR PRIME PAINT      7430

1ST FLOOR P      7440
1ST FLOOR CEILING GRID      7450

1ST FLOOR OH LIGHT FIXTURES      7460
1ST FLOOR SPRINKLER HEADS      7470

1ST FLOOR RGDs      7480
1ST FLOOR ACOUSTICAL CEILING TILE      7490

1ST FLOOR FINAL PAINT      7500
1ST FLOOR CASEWORK      7510

1ST FLOOR ELECTRICAL TRIM      7570
1ST FLOOR SIGNAGE      7600

1ST FLOOR SET DOORS AND HARDWARE      8370

1ST FLO      7520

1ST FLO      7560
1ST FLOOR KITCHEN EQUIPMENT      7580

1ST FLOOR QUARRY TILE      7530
1ST FLOOR CARPET      7540

1ST FLOOR VCT AND SHEET VINYL      7550
1ST FLOOR SPECIALTY ITEMS      7590

OPM PREPARE PUNCHLIST      8420
GARCETE PERFORMS PUNCHLIST      8470

OPM RE-INSPECTS PUNCHLIST      8480
1ST FLOOR SUBSTANTIALLY COMPLETE      8430
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2ND FLOOR
6800 2ND FLOOR HVAC RISER 5 5 0 01FEB08 07FEB08 23 15 MH, COST, 2,250.00

6810 2ND FLOOR MECH RISER 5 5 0 01FEB08 07FEB08 28 15 MH, COST, 2,325.00

6820 2ND FLOOR PLUMBING RISER 5 5 0 01FEB08 07FEB08 33 15 MH, COST, 2,400.00

6830 2ND FLOOR ELECTRIC RISER 5 5 0 01FEB08 07FEB08 38 16 MH, COST, 3,000.00

6840 2ND FLOOR SPRINKLER RISER 5 5 0 01FEB08 07FEB08 43 13 MH, COST, 1,050.00

7610 2ND FLOOR R/I OH HVAC DUCTS 5 5 0 02APR08 08APR08 0 15 MH, COST, 11,250.00

7620 2ND FLOOR R/I OH MECHANICAL PIPING 5 5 0 09APR08 15APR08 0 15 MH, COST, 3,800.00

7630 2ND FLOOR R/I OH PLUMBING 5 5 0 16APR08 22APR08 0 15 MH, COST, 7,500.00

7640 2ND FLOOR R/I OH ELECTRIC 5 5 0 23APR08 29APR08 0 16 MH, COST, 2,700.00

7650 2ND FLOOR R/I OH SPRINKLER 5 5 0 30APR08 06MAY08 0 13 MH, COST, 1,820.00

7660 2ND FLOOR SET DOOR FRAMES 3 3 0 07MAY08 09MAY08 0 08 MH, COST, 1,650.00

7670 2ND FLOOR FRAME WALLS AND BLOCKING 5 5 0 12MAY08 16MAY08 0 05 MH, COST, 12,000.00

7680 2ND FLOOR OPERABLE WALL PARTITION RAILS 2 2 0 19MAY08 20MAY08 0 10 MH, COST, 1,100.00

7690 2ND FLOOR DRYWALL 1ST SIDE 5 5 0 21MAY08 28MAY08 0 09 MH, COST, 1,500.00

7700 2ND FLOOR R/I WALL PLUMBING 5 5 0 29MAY08 04JUN08 0 15 MH, COST, 12,600.00

7710 2ND FLOOR R/I WALL ELECTRIC 5 5 0 05JUN08 11JUN08 0 16 MH, COST, 3,543.75

7720 2ND FLOOR CLOSE IN INSPECTIONS 4 4 0 12JUN08 17JUN08 0 01 MH, COST, 0.00

7730 2ND FLOOR INSULATION 5 5 0 18JUN08 24JUN08 0 07 MH, COST, 450.00

7740 2ND FLOOR DRYWALL 2ND SIDE 5 5 0 25JUN08 01JUL08 0 09 MH, COST, 1,500.00

7750 2ND FLOOR DRYWALL CEILING 5 5 0 02JUL08 09JUL08 0 09 MH, COST, 8,400.00

7760 2ND FLOOR TAPE AND FINISH DRYWALL 5 5 0 10JUL08 16JUL08 0 09 MH, COST, 12,500.00

7770 2ND FLOOR BATHROOM TILE FLOOR 4 4 0 17JUL08 22JUL08 0 09 MH, COST, 2,000.00

7780 2ND FLOOR BATHROOM TILE WALLS 5 5 0 23JUL08 29JUL08 0 04 MH, COST, 1,000.00

7790 2ND FLOOR PRIME PAINT 3 3 0 30JUL08 01AUG08 1 09 MH, COST, 900.00

7800 2ND FLOOR PULL AND TERMINATE ELECTRICAL WIRE 5 5 0 04AUG08 08AUG08 1 16 MH, COST, 1,000.00

7810 2ND FLOOR CEILING GRID 5 5 0 11AUG08 15AUG08 1 09 MH, COST, 1,000.00

7820 2ND FLOOR OH LIGHT FIXTURES 5 5 0 18AUG08 22AUG08 1 16 MH, COST, 1,575.00

7830 2ND FLOOR SPRINKLER HEADS 5 5 0 25AUG08 29AUG08 1 13 MH, COST, 1,000.00

7840 2ND FLOOR RGDs 4 4 0 02SEP08 05SEP08 1 15 MH, COST, 360.00

7850 2ND FLOOR ACOUSTICAL CEILING TILE 2 2 0 08SEP08 09SEP08 1 09 MH, COST, 1,200.00

7860 2ND FLOOR FINAL PAINT 5 5 0 10SEP08 16SEP08 1 09 MH, COST, 720.00

7870 2ND FLOOR CASEWORK 5 5 0 17SEP08 23SEP08 1 06 MH, COST, 200.00

7940 2ND FLOOR ELECTRICAL TRIM 5 5 0 17SEP08 23SEP08 6 16 MH, COST, 500.00

7970 2ND FLOOR SIGNAGE 5 5 0 17SEP08 23SEP08 11 10 MH, COST, 50.00

8380 2ND FLOOR SET DOORS AND HARDWARE 1 1 0 24SEP08 24SEP08 9 08 MH, COST, 1,750.00

7880 2ND FLOOR CHAIR RAILS AND MILLWORK ITEMS 5 5 0 24SEP08 30SEP08 1 06 MH, COST, 150.00

2007 2008
AJ J A S O N D J F M A M J J A S O NE

2ND FLOOR HVAC RISER      6800

2ND FLOOR MECH RISER      6810

2ND FLOOR PLUMBING RISER      6820

2ND FLOOR ELECTRIC RISER      6830

2ND FLOOR SPRINKLER RISER      6840

2ND FLOOR R/I OH HVAC      7610

2ND FLOOR R/I OH MEC      7620

2ND FLOOR R/I OH PLU      7630

2ND FLOOR R/I OH ELE      7640

2ND FLOOR R/I OH SP      7650

2ND FLOOR SET DOO      7660

2ND FLOOR FRAME W      7670

2ND FLOOR OPERAB      7680

2ND FLOOR DRYWA      7690

2ND FLOOR R/I WA      7700

2ND FLOOR R/I WA      7710

2ND FLOOR CLOS      7720
2ND FLOOR INSULATION      7730

2ND FLOOR DRYWALL 2ND SIDE      7740
2ND FLOOR DRYWALL CEILING      7750

2ND FLOOR TA      7760

2ND FLOOR B      7770

2ND FLOOR B      7780
2ND FLOOR PRIME PAINT      7790

2ND FLOOR      7800
2ND FLOOR CEILING GRID      7810

2ND FLOOR OH LIGHT FIXTURES      7820
2ND FLOOR SPRINKLER HEADS      7830

2ND FLOOR RGDs      7840
2ND FLOOR ACOUSTICAL CEILING TILE      7850

2ND FLOOR FINAL PAINT      7860
2ND FLOOR CASEWORK      7870

2ND FLOOR ELECTRICAL TRIM      7940
2ND FLOOR SIGNAGE      7970

2ND FLOOR SET DOORS AND HARDWARE      8380

2ND FL      7880
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2ND FLOOR
7930 2ND FLOOR PLUMBING FIXTURES AND TRIM 5 5 0 24SEP08 30SEP08 6 15 MH, COST, 10,150.00

7950 2ND FLOOR SPECIALTY EQUIPMENT 5 5 0 24SEP08 30SEP08 6 11 MH, COST, 200.00

7900 2ND FLOOR CARPET 5 5 0 01OCT08 07OCT08 1 09 MH, COST, 720.00

7910 2ND FLOOR VCT AND SHEET VINYL 5 5 0 01OCT08 07OCT08 1 09 MH, COST, 2,075.00

7920 2ND FLOOR OPERABLE PARTITION 5 5 0 08OCT08 14OCT08 1 10 MH, COST, 1,500.00

8400 2ND OPM PREPARE PUNCHLIST 7 7 0 08OCT08 14OCT08 1 01 MH, COST, 0.00

8490 2ND GARCETE PERFORM PUNCHLIST 5 5 0 15OCT08 21OCT08 1 COST, MH 5,000.00

8600 2ND OPM RE-INSPECTS PUNCHLIST 3 3 0 22OCT08 24OCT08 1 MH, COST 0.00

8410 2ND FLOOR SUBSTANTIALLY COMPLETE 0 0 0 24OCT08 1 01 MH, COST, 100.00

3RD FLOOR
6850 3RD FLOOR HVAC RISER 5 5 0 08FEB08 14FEB08 23 15 MH, COST, 1,650.00

6860 3RD FLOOR MECH RISER 5 5 0 08FEB08 14FEB08 28 15 MH, COST, 1,705.00

6870 3RD FLOOR PLUMBING RISER 5 5 0 08FEB08 14FEB08 33 15 MH, COST, 1,760.00

6880 3RD FLOOR ELECTRIC RISER 5 5 0 08FEB08 14FEB08 38 16 MH, COST, 2,200.00

6890 3RD FLOOR SPRINKLER RISER 5 5 0 08FEB08 14FEB08 43 13 MH, COST, 770.00

7980 3RD FLOOR R/I OH HVAC DUCTS 5 5 0 09APR08 15APR08 7 15 MH, COST, 18,000.00

7990 3RD FLOOR R/I OH MECHANICAL PIPING 5 5 0 16APR08 22APR08 7 15 MH, COST, 2,250.00

8000 3RD FLOOR R/I OH PLUMBING 5 5 0 23APR08 29APR08 7 15 MH, COST, 7,500.00

8010 3RD FLOOR R/I OH ELECTRIC 5 5 0 30APR08 06MAY08 7 16 MH, COST, 3,037.50

8020 3RD FLOOR R/I OH SPRINKLER 5 5 0 07MAY08 13MAY08 7 13 MH, COST, 1,470.00

8030 3RD FLOOR SET DOOR FRAMES 3 3 0 14MAY08 16MAY08 7 08 MH, COST, 2,250.00

8040 3RD FLOOR FRAME WALLS AND BLOCKING 5 5 0 19MAY08 23MAY08 7 05 MH, COST, 25,000.00

8050 3RD FLOOR DRYWALL FIRST SIDE 5 5 0 19MAY08 23MAY08 7 09 MH, COST, 2,750.00

8060 3RD FLOOR R/I WALL PLUMBING 5 5 0 05JUN08 11JUN08 0 15 MH, COST, 5,250.00

8070 3RD FLOOR R/I WALL ELECTRIC 5 5 0 12JUN08 18JUN08 0 16 MH, COST, 3,712.50

8080 3RD FLOOR CLOSE IN INSPECTIONS 4 4 0 19JUN08 24JUN08 0 01 MH, COST, 0.00

8090 3RD FLOOR INSULATION 5 5 0 25JUN08 01JUL08 0 07 MH, COST, 375.00

8100 3RD FLOOR DRYWALL 2ND SIDE 5 5 0 02JUL08 09JUL08 0 09 MH, COST, 2,500.00

8110 3RD FLOOR DRYWALL CEILING 5 5 0 10JUL08 16JUL08 0 09 MH, COST, 5,400.00

8120 3RD FLOOR TAPE AND FINISH DRYWALL 5 5 0 17JUL08 23JUL08 0 09 MH, COST, 12,500.00

8130 3RD FLOOR BATHROOM TILE FLOOR 4 4 0 24JUL08 29JUL08 0 09 MH, COST, 2,000.00

8140 3RD FLOOR BATHROOM TILE WALLS 5 5 0 30JUL08 05AUG08 0 09 MH, COST, 4,000.00

8150 3RD FLOOR PRIME PAINT 3 3 0 06AUG08 08AUG08 0 09 MH, COST, 1,650.00

8160 3RD FLOOR PULL AND TERMINATE ELECTRICAL WIRE 5 5 0 11AUG08 15AUG08 0 16 MH, COST, 1,000.00

8170 3RD FLOOR CEILING GRID 5 5 0 18AUG08 22AUG08 0 09 MH, COST, 2,200.00

8180 3RD FLOOR OH LIGHT FIXTURES 5 5 0 25AUG08 29AUG08 0 16 MH, COST, 1,350.00

2007 2008
AJ J A S O N D J F M A M J J A S O NE

2ND FL      7930
2ND FLOOR SPECIALTY EQUIPMENT      7950

2ND FLOOR CARPET      7900
2ND FLOOR VCT AND SHEET VINYL      7910
2ND FLOOR OPERABLE PARTITION      7920

2ND OPM PREPARE PUNCHLIST      8400
2ND GARCETE PERFORM PUNCHLIST      8490

2ND OPM RE-INSPECTS PUNCHLIST      8600
2ND FLOOR SUBSTANTIALLY COMPLETE      8410

3RD FLOOR HVAC RISER      6850

3RD FLOOR MECH RISER      6860

3RD FLOOR PLUMBING RISER      6870

3RD FLOOR ELECTRIC RISER      6880

3RD FLOOR SPRINKLER RISER      6890

3RD FLOOR R/I OH HVA      7980

3RD FLOOR R/I OH MEC      7990

3RD FLOOR R/I OH PLU      8000

3RD FLOOR R/I OH EL      8010

3RD FLOOR R/I OH S      8020

3RD FLOOR SET DOO      8030

3RD FLOOR FRAME      8040

3RD FLOOR DRYWA      8050

3RD FLOOR R/I WA      8060

3RD FLOOR R/I W      8070

3RD FLOOR CLO      8080
3RD FLOOR INSULATION      8090

3RD FLOOR DRYWALL 2ND SIDE      8100
3RD FLOOR DRYWALL CEILING      8110

3RD FLOOR T      8120

3RD FLOOR B      8130
3RD FLOOR BATHROOM TILE WALLS      8140

3RD FLOOR PRIME PAINT      8150

3RD FLOOR      8160
3RD FLOOR CEILING GRID      8170

3RD FLOOR OH LIGHT FIXTURES      8180
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3RD FLOOR
8200 3RD FLOOR RGDs 4 4 0 02SEP08 05SEP08 1 15 MH, COST, 360.00

8190 3RD FLOOR SPRINKLER HEADS 5 5 0 02SEP08 08SEP08 0 13 MH, COST, 875.00

8210 3RD FLOOR ACOUSTICAL CEILING TILE 2 2 0 09SEP08 10SEP08 0 09 MH, COST, 440.00

8220 3RD FLOOR FINAL PAINT 5 5 0 11SEP08 17SEP08 0 09 MH, COST, 1,320.00

8230 3RD FLOOR CASEWORK 5 5 0 18SEP08 24SEP08 0 06 MH, COST, 200.00

8290 3RD FLOOR ELECTRICAL TRIM 5 5 0 18SEP08 24SEP08 10 16 MH, COST, 500.00

8320 3RD FLOOR SIGNAGE 5 5 0 18SEP08 24SEP08 10 10 MH, COST, 100.00

8390 3RD FLOOR SET DOORS AND HARDWARE 1 1 0 25SEP08 25SEP08 9 08 MH, COST, 2,000.00

8280 3RD FLOOR PLUMBING FIXTURES AND TRIM 3 3 0 25SEP08 29SEP08 7 15 MH, COST, 11,600.00

8240 3RD FLOOR CHAIR RAILS AND MILLWORK ITEMS 5 5 0 25SEP08 01OCT08 0 06 MH, COST, 150.00

8260 3RD FLOOR CARPET 5 5 0 02OCT08 08OCT08 0 09 MH, COST, 3,600.00

8270 3RD FLOOR VCT AND SHEET VINYL 5 5 0 02OCT08 08OCT08 0 09 MH, COST, 500.00

8310 3RD FLOOR SPECIALTY ITEMS 5 5 0 02OCT08 08OCT08 0 11 MH, COST, 200.00

8440 3RD OPM PREPARE PUNCHLIST 7 7 0 09OCT08 15OCT08 0 01 MH, COST, 0.00

8690 3RD GARCETE PERFORM PUNCHLIST 5 5 0 16OCT08 22OCT08 0 COST, MH 5,000.00

8700 3RD OPM RE-INSPECT PUNCHLIST 3 3 0 23OCT08 27OCT08 0 MH, COST 0.00

8450 3RD FLOOR SUBSTANTIALLY COMPLETE 0 0 0 27OCT08 0 01 MH, COST, 0.00

ROOF
6620 INSTALL FLOOR DRAINS ON ROOF 2 2 0 19MAR08 20MAR08 86 15 MH, COST, 8,400.00

6630 R/I ELECTRICAL ROOF 2 2 0 19MAR08 20MAR08 86 16 MH, COST, 6,500.00

6570 INSTALL GREEN ROOF MEMBRANE 10 10 0 14APR08 25APR08 8 07 MH, COST, 18,600.00

6580 MEMBRANE ROOF 10 10 0 28APR08 09MAY08 8 07 MH, COST, 50,400.00

6590 SHEET METAL AND COPING 10 10 0 12MAY08 23MAY08 30 07 MH, COST, 5,200.00

6600 SET ROOF TOP UNITS 10 10 0 12MAY08 23MAY08 8 15 MH, COST, 4,000.00

6610 SET SOLAR PANELS 10 10 0 27MAY08 09JUN08 30 15 MH, COST, 9,400.00

6700 CONNECT ROOF TOP UNITS 20 20 0 27MAY08 23JUN08 8 MH, COST 7,000.00

6640 INSTALL ROOFTOP EQUIPMENT FRAMES 10 10 0 10JUN08 23JUN08 30 15 MH, COST, 1,999.25

8540 SHADE AWNING 5 5 0 24JUN08 30JUN08 30 05 MH, COST, 1,500.00

8550 INSTALL PAVERS 5 5 0 01JUL08 08JUL08 30 32 MH, COST, 3,000.00

8560 INSTALL FOUNTAIN 5 5 0 09JUL08 15JUL08 30 14 MH, COST, 500.00

8570 INSTALL LIGHTS 5 5 0 16JUL08 22JUL08 30 16 MH, COST, 200.00

8580 PLACE FILL 5 5 0 23JUL08 29JUL08 30 02 MH, COST, 8,800.00

8590 GRAVEL 5 5 0 30JUL08 05AUG08 30 04 MH, COST, 750.00

8610 INSTALL FENCING AND LADDER 5 5 0 06AUG08 12AUG08 30 05 MH, COST, 8,560.00

8620 ROOF LANDSCAPING 5 5 0 13AUG08 19AUG08 30 32 MH, COST, 800.00

8630 INSTALL BENCHES 5 5 0 20AUG08 26AUG08 30 32 MH, COST, 100.00

2007 2008
AJ J A S O N D J F M A M J J A S O NE

3RD FLOOR RGDs      8200
3RD FLOOR SPRINKLER HEADS      8190

3RD FLOOR ACOUSTICAL CEILING TILE      8210
3RD FLOOR FINAL PAINT      8220
3RD FLOOR CASEWORK      8230

3RD FLOOR ELECTRICAL TRIM      8290
3RD FLOOR SIGNAGE      8320

3RD FLOOR SET DOORS AND HARDWARE      8390

3RD FL      8280

3RD FL      8240
3RD FLOOR CARPET      8260

3RD FLOOR VCT AND SHEET VINYL      8270
3RD FLOOR SPECIALTY ITEMS      8310
3RD OPM PREPARE PUNCHLIST      8440

3RD GARCETE PERFORM PUNCHLIST      8690
3RD OPM RE-INSPECT PUNCHLIST      8700

3RD FLOOR SUBSTANTIALLY COMPLETE      8450

INSTALL FLOOR DRAINS O      6620

R/I ELECTRICAL ROOF      6630

INSTALL GREEN ROOF      6570

MEMBRANE ROOF      6580
SHEET METAL AND COPING      6590

SET ROOF TOP UNITS      6600
SET SOLAR PANELS      6610

CONNECT ROOF TOP UNITS      6700

INSTALL ROOFTO      6640

SHADE AWNING      8540
INSTALL PAVERS      8550

INSTALL FOUNTAIN      8560
INSTALL LIGHTS      8570

PLACE FILL      8580

GRAVEL      8590
INSTALL FENCING AND LADDER      8610

ROOF LANDSCAPING      8620
INSTALL BENCHES      8630
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Activity
ID

Activity
Description

OD RD % ES EF TF DIV Resource
ID

Budgeted
Cost

ROOF
8680 ROOF OPM PREPARE PUNCHLIST 7 7 0 27AUG08 02SEP08 43 07 MH, COST, 0.00

8720 ROOF GARCETE PERFORM PUNCHLIST 5 5 0 03SEP08 09SEP08 31 COST, MH 5,000.00

8730 ROOF OPM RE-INSPECT PUNCHLIST 3 3 0 10SEP08 12SEP08 31 MH, COST 0.00

ELEVATORS
8500 INSTALL ELEVATOR RAILS AND MACHINES 15 15 0 19MAY08 09JUN08 66 14 MH, COST, 7,500.00

8510 INSTALL ELEVATOR CABS 15 15 0 10JUN08 30JUN08 66 14 MH, COST, 7,500.00

8520 TEST ELEVATOR 2 2 0 01JUL08 02JUL08 66 14 MH, COST, 5,000.00

8710 DCRA INSPECTION AND APPROVAL OF THE ELEVATOR 15 15 0 03JUL08 24JUL08 66 MH, COST 0.00

PROJECT CLOSEOUT
MILESTONES

80 COMMISSIONING 80 80 0 24JUN08 15OCT08 8 MH, COST 100,000.00

70 SUBSTANTIAL COMPLETION 0 0 0 27OCT08 0 01 MH, COST, 0.00

DEMOBILIZATION
790 DEMOBILIZATION-BUILDING CONSTRUCTION CLEANUP 2 2 0 24OCT08 27OCT08 0 01 MH, COST, 200.00

800 DEMOBILIZATION-TRAILER REMOVAL 2 2 0 28OCT08 29OCT08 0 01 MH, COST, 200.00

810 DEMOBILIZATION-DISCONNECT TEMP. UTILITIES 2 2 0 30OCT08 31OCT08 0 01 MH, COST, 150.00

820 DEMOBILIZATION-SITE CLEANUP 5 5 0 03NOV08 07NOV08 0 01 MH, COST, 300.00

CLOSEOUT DOCUMENTATION
600 APPLICATION FOR CERTIFICATE FOR OCCUPANCY 20 20 0 30SEP08 27OCT08 9 01 MH, COST, 5,000.00

720 SUBMISSION OF PRELIMINARY AS-BUILT DRAWINGS 2 2 0 15OCT08 16OCT08 8 01 MH, COST, 1,200.00

940 OPM REVIEW OF PRELIMINARY AS-BUILT DRAWINGS 7 7 0 17OCT08 23OCT08 12 MH, COST 0.00

960 SUBMITTAL OF FINAL AS-BUILT DRAWINGS 3 3 0 24OCT08 28OCT08 8 MH, COST 5,000.00

740 FINISH PROJECT PHOTOGRAPH 1 1 0 27OCT08 27OCT08 0 01 MH, COST, 200.00

2007 2008
AJ J A S O N D J F M A M J J A S O NE

ROOF OPM PREPARE PUNCHLIST      8680
ROOF GARCETE PERFORM PUNCHLIST      8720

ROOF OPM RE-INSPECT PUNCHLIST      8730

INSTALL ELEVATO      8500
INSTALL ELEVATOR CABS      8510

TEST ELEVATOR      8520

DCRA INSPEC      8710

COMMISSIONING        80
SUBSTANTIAL COMPLETION        70

DEM       790
DEMOBILIZATION-TRAILER REMOVAL       800

DEM       810
DEMOBILIZATION-SITE CLEANUP       820

APP       600

SUBM       720

OPM       940
SUBMITTAL OF FINAL AS-BUILT DRAWINGS       960

FINISH PROJECT PHOTOGRAPH       740
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